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ABOUT LEDVANCE

With offices in more than 50 countries and business activities in more than 140 countries, LEDVANCE is one of 
the world's leading general lighting providers for professional users and end consumers. Having emerged from 
the general lighting business of Osram GmbH, LEDVANCE offers a wide-ranging assortment of LED luminaires 
for a broad spectrum of applications such as intelligent lighting products for Smart Homes and buildings. 
LEDVANCE has one of the largest LED lamp portfolios in the industry as well as traditional light sources.

T&C: This price list is applicable from 1st April 2024. All MRP is inclusive of GST and other taxes levied. Final product image may vary. Prices are subject to change 
without prior notice as per company discretion  LEDVANCE Pvt. Ltd. reserves the right to make any changes in design and specification without prior notice. All 
prices are subject to our general Terms & Conditions of business.

LAMPS+LUMINAIRES, SMART ,
PORTABLE LIGHTS,
ELECTRONICS & CONTROLS

IN

LEDVANCE is licencee of product trademark
OSRAM for lamps products in general lighting

OFFERS

We introduce LEDVANCE LED luminaires and 
Electronic Components in extensive portfolios 
that offer quality, performance and safety under 
our company marque.

We offer high-quality lamps incorporating both 
traditional and new technologies such as LED 
Value stick lamp, advanced LED Spots and LED 
Tubes under the illustrious OSRAM brand
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LED CLASSIC A (NON-DIM) LAMP

LED CLASSIC A LAMP

LVCLA2,9W/830220-240VHBDFRB22
LVCLA2,9W/830220-240VHBDFRE27
LVCLA2,9W/840220-240VHBDFRB22
LVCLA2,9W/840220-240VHBDFRE27
LVCLA2,9W/865220-240VHBDFRB22
LVCLA2,9W/865220-240VHBDFRE27
LV CLA 5W/830220-240VHBDFRB22
LV CLA 5W/830220-240VHBDFRE27
LV CLA 5W/840220-240VHBDFRB22
LV CLA 5W/840220-240VHBDFRE27
LV CLA 5W/865220-240VHBDFRB22
LV CLA 5W/865220-240VHBDFRE27
LV CLA 7W/865220-240VHBDFRE27
LV CLA 7W/865220-240VHBDFRB22
LV CLA 7W/840220-240VHBDFRE27
LV CLA 7W/840220-240VHBDFRB22
LV CLA 7W/830220-240VHBDFRE27
LV CLA 7W/830220-240VHBDFRB22
LV CLA 9W/865220-240VHBDFRE27
LV CLA 9W/865220-240VHBDFRB22
LV CLA 9W/840220-240VHBDFRE27
LV CLA 9W/840220-240VHBDFRB22
LV CLA 9W/830220-240VHBDFRE27
LV CLA 9W/830220-240VHBDFRB22
LSCLA12W/865220-240VHBDFRE27
LSCLA12W/865220-240VHBDFRB22D
LSCLA12W/830220-240VHBDFRE27
LSCLA12W/830220-240VHBDFRB22D
LS CLA 15W/830220-240HBDFRE27
LS CLA 15W/840220-240HBDFRE27
LS CLA 15W/865220-240HBDFRE27
LS CLA15W/830220-240HBDFRB22D
LS CLA15W/840220-240HBDFRB22D
LS CLA15W/865220-240HBDFRB22D
LS CLA 18W/830220-240HBDFRE27

LS CLA 18W/865220-240HBDFRE27
LS CLA 18W/840220-240HBDFRE27
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LS CLA18W/840220-240HBDFRB22D
LS CLA18W/830220-240HBDFRB22D

1800
1800

20
20

18
18

LED CLASSIC A
B22

LS CLA18W/865220-240HBDFRB22D
LS CLA23W/830220-240HBDFRB22D
LS CLA 23W/830220-240HBDFRE27
LS CLA23W/840220-240HBDFRB22D
LS CLA 23W/840220-240HBDFRE27
LS CLA23W/865220-240HBDFRB22D

1800
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT



LED CLASSIC A LAMP

LS CLA 23W/865220-240HBDFRE27
LS CLA26W/830220-240HBDFRB22D
LS CLA 26W/830220-240HBDFRE27
LS CLA26W/840220-240HBDFRB22D
LS CLA 26W/840220-240HBDFRE27
LS CLA26W/865220-240HBDFRB22D
LS CLA 26W/865220-240HBDFRE27

2300
2600
2600
2600
2600
2600
2600
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20
20
20
20
20
20

499.00
549.00
549.00
549.00
549.00
549.00
549.00
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LS CLA30W/830220-240HBDFRB22D
LS CLA 30W/830220-240HBDFRE27
LS CLA30W/840220-240HBDFRB22D
LS CLA 30W/840220-240HBDFRE27
LS CLA30W/865220-240HBDFRB22D
LS CLA 30W/865220-240HBDFRE27

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

20
20
20
20
20
20

699.00
699.00
699.00
699.00
699.00
699.00

30
30
30
30
30
30

LPCLADIM 9W/827 230VFR E27 G2 830 10 800.009
LED CLASSIC A (DIMMABLE) LAMP

LED CLASSIC A
E27

LED CLASSIC A
(DIMMABLE)
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LED HIGH WATTAGE (NON-DIM) LAMP 
CL DOME 30W/830 230VHBDFRB22D 30 2850 12 899.00
CL DOME 30W/830 230V HBDFRE27 30 2850 12 899.00
CL DOME 30W/865 230VHBDFRB22D 30 3000 12 899.00
CL DOME 30W/865 230V HBDFRE27 30 3000 12 899.00
CL DOME 40W/830 230VHBDFRB22D 40 3800 12 1049.00
CL DOME 40W/830 230V HBDFRE27 40 3800 12 1049.00
CL DOME 40W/865 230VHBDFRB22D 40 4000 12 1049.00
CL DOME 40W/865 230V HBDFRE27 40 4000 12 1049.00
CL DOME 50W/830 230VHBDFRB22D 50 4750 12 1199.00
CL DOME 50W/830 230V HBDFRE27 50 4750 12 1199.00
CL DOME 50W/865 230VHBDFRB22D 50 5000 12 1199.00
CL DOME 50W/865 230V HBDFRE27 50 5000 12 1199.00
CL DOME 70W/830 230V HBDFRE27 70 6440 12 2499.00
CL DOME 70W/830 230VHBDFRB22D 70 6440 12 2499.00
CL DOME 70W/865 230V HBDFRE27 70 7000 12 2499.00
CL DOME 70W/865 230VHBDFRB22D 70 7000 12 2499.00

LED CLASSIC
DOME

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT



LED STICK LAMP

LED STICK  LAMP
LVSTICK 7W/827 230V HPF E27 7 735 50 285.00
LVSTICK 7W/840 230V HPF E27 7 735 50 285.00
LVSTICK 7W/865 230V HPF E27 7 735 50 285.00
LVSTICK 7W/827 230V HPF B22D 7 735 50 285.00
LVSTICK 7W/840 230V HPF B22D 7 735 50 285.00
LVSTICK 7W/865 230V HPF B22D 7 735 50 275.00
LVSTICK 10W/827 230V HPF E27 10 1200 50 370.00
LVSTICK 10W/840 230V HPF E27 10 1200 50 370.00
LVSTICK 10W/865 230V HPF E27 10 1200 50 370.00
LVSTICK 10W/827 230V HPF B22D 10 1200 50 370.00
LVSTICK 10W/840 230V HPF B22D 10 1200 50 370.00
LVSTICK 10W/865 230V HPF B22D 10 1200 50 370.00

LVSTICK 10W/830220-240VG24D 10 1000 10 550.00
LVSTICK 10W/840220-240VG24D 10 1050 10 550.00
LVSTICK 10W/865220-240VG24D 10 1050 10 550.00
LVSTICK 12W/865 220-240VG24D 12 1250 10 660.00
LVSTICK 12W/830220-240VG24D 12 1250 10 660.00
LVSTICK 12W/840220-240VG24D 12 1250 10 660.00

LED PIN TYPE G24D  STICK LAMP

LED STICK  
LAMP

LED G24D STICK
LAMP
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT



LED CANDLE/CLASSIC B (NON-DIM) LAMP
LVCLB25 2,9W/827220-240VCLB22
LVCLB25 2,9W/827220-240VCLE14
LVCLB25 2,9W/827220-240VCLE27
LVCLB25 2,9W/827220-240VFRB22
LVCLB25 2,9W/827220-240VFRE14
LVCLB25 2,9W/827220-240VFRE27
LVCLB25 2,9W/840220-240VCLB22
LVCLB25 2,9W/840220-240VCLE14
LVCLB25 2,9W/840220-240VCLE27
LVCLB25 2,9W/840220-240VFRB22
LVCLB25 2,9W/840220-240VFRE14
LVCLB25 2,9W/840220-240VFRE27
LVCLB25 2,9W/865220-240VCLB22
LVCLB25 2,9W/865220-240VCLE14
LVCLB25 2,9W/865220-240VCLE27
LVCLB25 2,9W/865220-240VFRB22
LVCLB25 2,9W/865220-240VFRE14
LVCLB25 2,9W/865220-240VFRE27
LVCLB40 4.9W/827220-240VFRE14
LVCLB40 4.9W/827220-240VCSE14
LVCLBA404.9W/827220-240VCSE14
LVCLB40 4,9W/827220-240VCLB22
LVCLB40 4,9W/827220-240VCLE14
LVCLB40 4,9W/827220-240VCLE27
LVCLB40 4,9W/827220-240VFRB22
LVCLB40 4,9W/827220-240VFRE14
LVCLB40 4,9W/827220-240VFRE27
LVCLB40 5W/840 220-240V CLB22
LVCLB40 5W/840 220-240V CLE14
LVCLB40 5W/840 220-240V CLE27
LVCLB40 5W/840 220-240VFR B22
LVCLB40 5W/840 220-240VFR E14
LVCLB40 5W/840 220-240VFR E27
LVCLB40 5W/865 220-240V CLB22
LVCLB40 5W/865 220-240V CLE14
LVCLB40 5W/865 220-240V CLE27
LVCLB40 5W/865 220-240VFR B22
LVCLB40 5W/865 220-240VFR E14
LVCLB40 5W/865 220-240VFR E27

2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
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268
268
268
268
268
275
275
275
275
275
275
290
290
290
290
290
290
470
470
470
470
470
470
470
470
470
475
475
475
475
475
475
500
500
500
500
500
500

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
10
10
10
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
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300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00

LED CLASSIC B

LED CANDLE/CLASSIC B LAMP
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT



LED CANDLE/CLASSIC P40 (NON-DIM) LAMP
LVCLP40 4,9W/827220-240VCLE14 4.9 470 30 300.00
LVCLP40 4,9W/827220-240VFRE14 4.9 470 30 300.00
LVCLP40 4,9W/827220-240VCLE27 4.9 470 30 300.00

LPCLBDIM 4,9W/827 230V CL E14 4.9 470 10 750.00
LED CANDLE/CLASSIC B (DIMMABLE) LAMP

LED CLASSIC B 

LED CLASSIC P 
LPCLPDIM 4,9W/827 230V CL E27 5 470 10 750.00
LED CANDLE/CLASSIC P (DIMMABLE) LAMP

LVCLP40 4,9W/827220-240VCLB22 4.9 470 30 300.00
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LED CANDLE/CLASSIC P LAMP
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT



LED ST 64 FILAMENT LAMP 
1906LEDST64 AMB6W230VFILGDB22 6 660 10 550.00
1906LEDST64 AMB6W230VFILGDE27 6 660 10 550.00

LED FILAMENT LAMP

LV CLP 4W/827 230VFILCL B22  4 440 20 300.00
LV CLP 4W/827 230VFILCL E14 4 440 20 300.00
LV CLP 4W/827 230VFILCL E27  4 440 20 300.00
LV CLP 4W/830 230VFILCL B22  4 440 20
LV CLP 4W/830 230VFILCL E14  4 440 20 300.00
LV CLP 4W/830 230VFILCL E27  4 440 20 300.00
LV CLP 4W/865 230VFILCL B22  4 440 20 300.00
LV CLP 4W/865 230VFILCL E14  4 440 20 300.00
LV CLP 4W/865 230VFILCL E27  4 440 20 300.00

LED CLP FILAMENT LAMP 

LV CLA 4W/830 230VFILCL B22  4 440 20 300.00
LV CLA 4W/830 230VFILCL E27  4 440 20 300.00
LV CLA 4W/865 230VFILCL B22  4 500 20 300.00
LV CLA 4W/865 230VFILCL E27  4 500 20 300.00
LV CLA 6W/830 230VFILCL B22  6 660 20 350.00
LV CLA 6W/830 230VFILCL E27  6 660 20 350.00
LV CLA 6W/830 230VFILFR B22  6 660 20 350.00
LV CLA 6W/830 230VFILFR E27  6 660 20 350.00
LV CLA 6W/865 230VFILCL B22  6 750 20 350.00
LV CLA 6W/865 230VFILCL E27  6 750 20 350.00
LV CLA 6W/865 230VFILFR B22  6 660 20 350.00
LV CLA 6W/865 230VFILFR E27  6 660 20 350.00
LV CLA  AMB 6W 230VFILGD B22 6 660 20 350.00
LV CLA  AMB 6W 230VFILGD E27 6 660 20 350.00

LED CL A60 FILAMENT LAMP

LED ST 64
FILAMENT LAMP 

LED CL A60
FILAMENT LAMP 

LED CLP
FILAMENT LAMP 
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT



LED FILAMENT LAMP

LED C35 CANDLE FILAMENT LAMP

1906GLOBE80  AMB6W230VFILGDB22 6 660 4 600.00
1906GLOBE80  AMB6W230VFILGDE27 6 660 4 600.00

LED G80 FILAMENT LAMP 

LV CLB 2W/827 230VFILCL E14  2 220 20 275.00
LV CLB 2W/830 230VFILCL E14  2 220 20 275.00
LV CLB 2W/865 230VFILCL E14  2 220 20 275.00
LV CLB 4W/827 230VFILCL B22  4 440 20 300.00
LV CLB 4W/827 230VFILCL E14  4 440 20 300.00
LV CLB 4W/827 230VFILCL E27  4 440 20 300.00
LV CLB 4W/830 230VFILCL B22  4 440 20 300.00
LV CLB 4W/830 230VFILCL E14  4 440 20 300.00
LV CLB 4W/830 230VFILCL E27  4 440 20 300.00
LV CLB 4W/865 230VFILCL B22  4 440 20 300.00
LV CLB 4W/865 230VFILCL E14  4 440 20 300.00
LV CLB 4W/865 230VFILCL E27  4 440 20 300.00
LV CLB  AMB 4W 230VFILGD E14 4 440 20 300.00

1906GLOBE125 AMB6W230VFILGDB22 6 660 4 750.00
1906GLOBE125 AMB6W230VFILGDE27 6 660 4 750.00

LED G125 FILAMENT LAMP 

LED C35 CANDLE 
FILAMENT LAMP

LED G125 
FILAMENT LAMP 

LED G80
FILAMENT LAMP 

LED T32
FILAMENT LAMP

LVCLT32  AMB 6W 230VFILGD B22 6 660 10 850.00
LVCLT32  AMB 6W 230VFILGD E27 6 660 10 850.00

LED T32 FILAMENT LAMP
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT



LED DECO LAMP 

LED DECO LAMP

LED DECO 0,5W 240V CLP WT B22D 0.5 23 48 99.00
LED DECO 0,5W 240V CLP BL B22D 0.5 3 48 99.00
LED DECO 0,5W 240V CLP RD B22D 0.5 23 48 99.00
LED DECO 0,5W 240V CLP GN B22D 0.5 6 48 99.00
LED DECO 0,5W 240V CLP YE B22D 0.5 23 48 99.00
LED DECO 0,5W 240V CLP OR B22D 0.5 7 48 99.00
LED DECO 0,5W 240V CLP PK B22D 0.5 4 48 99.00
LED DECO 0,5W 240V/830 B22D 0.5 20 48 99.00
LED DECO 0,5W240VCLPMCB22D 0.5 - 48 99.00

LEDDECO 0,5W/865 230V PLUG WT 0.5 23 48 125.00
LED DECO 0,5W 230V PLUG BL 0.5 3 48 125.00
LED DECO 0,5W 230V PLUG RD 0.5 4 48 125.00
LED DECO 0,5W 230V PLUG GN 0.5 6 48 125.00
LED DECO 0,5W 230V PLUG YE 0.5 23 48 125.00
LED DECO 0,5W 230V PLUG OR 0.5 7 48 125.00
LED DECO 0,5W 230V PLUG PK 0.5 4 48 125.00
LED DECO 0,5W/830 230V PLUG 0.5 20 48 125.00
LED DECO 0,5W/ 230V PLUG MC 0.5 - 48 125.00

 LED DECO LAMP WITH PLUG

LED DECO LAMP

LED DECO LAMP
PLUGGY
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT



LED RETROFIT T8 TUBE (PC) 

LED RETROFIT TUBE

ST8V-0.6M 9W/865 230V EM 9 900 20 400.00
ST8V-1.2M-200 20W/830 230V EM 20 1800 20 400.00
ST8V-1.2M-200 20W/840 230V EM 20 2000 20 400.00
ST8V-1.2M-200 20W/865 230V EM 20 2000 20 400.00
ST8V-1.2M-210 18W/865 230V EM 18 2100 20 650.00

ST8A-1.5M 20.6W/865 220-240V EM 20.6 3100 10 2050.00
ST8A-1.5M 20.6W/840 220-240V EM 20.6 3100 10 2050.00

LED RETROFIT T8 TUBE (GLASS) 

ST8A-0.6M 7.3W/865 220-240V EM 7.3 1100 10 900.00
ST8A-0.6M 7.3W/850 220-240V EM 7.3 1100 10 900.00
ST8A-0.6M 7.3W/840 220-240V EM 7.3 1100 10 900.00
ST8A-1.2M 14W/865 220-240V EM 14 2100 10 1200.00
ST8A-1.2M 14W/850 220-240V EM 14 2100 10 1200.00
ST8A-1.2M 14W/840 220-240V EM 14 2100 10 1200.00
ST8A-1.5M 20.6W/850 220-240V EM 20.6 3100 10 1500.00
ST8A-1.2M 22W/865 230V EM 22 2800 10 1500.00
ST8A-1.2M 22W/840 230V EM 22 2800 10 1500.00

LED RETROFIT T8 TUBE

LED 
SUBSTITUBE® T8

LED 
SUBSTITUBE® T8

LED 
SUBSTITUBE® T8

14

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT



LED RETROFIT TUBE

LED RETROFIT ADVANCED T6 TUBE (GLASS)
ST5HE 14-0.6M 8W/830 220-240 V AC 8 1080 10 1700.00
ST5HE 14-0.6M 8W/840 220-240 V AC 8 1200 10 1700.00
ST5HE 14-0.6M 8W/865 220-240 V AC 8 1200 10 1700.00
ST5HE 28-1.2M 16W/830 220-240 V AC 16 2160 10 2400.00
ST5HE 28-1.2M 16W/840 220-240 V AC 16 2400 10 2400.00
ST5HE 28-1.2M 16W/865 220-240 V AC 16 2400 10 2400.00
ST5H054-1.2M 26W/840 220-240 V AC 26 4000 10 4500.00
ST5H054-1.2M 26W/865 220-240 V AC 26 4000 10 4500.00
ST5HE35-1.5M 18W/840 220-240V AC 18 2800 10 4200.00
ST5HE35-1.5M 18W/865 220-240V AC 18 2800 10 4200.00
ST5HO49-1.5M 26W/840 220-240V AC 26 4000 10 4800.00
ST5HO49-1.5M 26W/865 220-240V AC 26 4000 10 4800.00
ST5HO80-1.5M 37W/840 220-240V AC 37 5600 10 5000.00
ST5HO80-1.5M 37W/865 220-240V AC 37 5600 10 5000.00

ST5HEV-1.2M 15W/865 220-240V AC 15 1800 10 2000.00

ST5HEV-0.6M 8W/840 220-240V AC 8 960 10 1500.00
ST5HEV-0.6M 8W/865 220-240V AC 8 960 10 1500.00
ST5HEV-1.2M 15W/840 220-240V AC 15 1800 10 2000.00

LED RETROFIT T5 TUBE

LED
SUBSTITUBE® T5

LED
SUBSTITUBE® T5
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LEDPPIN30 2,4W/827 12VFR G4 2.4 300 20 990.00
LEDPPIN30 CL 2,4W/827 12V G4 2.4 300 20 970.00

LEDPIN30D CL 3W/827 230V G9 3 320 6 1200.00

LEDPIN30 CL 2,6W/827 230V G9 2.6 320 10 599.00

DULUX L LED 17W/865230VAL2G11 17 1700 20 740.00
DULUX L LED 17W/830230VAL2G11 17 1615 20 740.00

LED SPECIAL LAMP

LED PIN G4  LAMP

LED PIN G9 (DIMMABLE ) LAMP

LED PIN G9 (NON-DIM ) LAMP

LED  DULUX L LAMP

LEDPPIN30 CL 2,6W/827 12V G4 2.6 300 20 749.00

LED PIN G9  

LED  DULUX L 

LED PIN G4

16

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT



LED SPECIAL LAMP

LPCLA8.5W/865230VINVERTERB22D 8.5 850 (AC)
& /300 (DC)

10 699.00

LPCLA 9W/865 230VINVERTERB22D 9 10 799.00

LPCLA 12W/865230VINVERTERB22D 12 10 1299.00

LPCLA15W/865230VINVERTERB22D 15 10 1599.00

LED INVERTER LAMP

900 (AC)
& /300 (DC)

1200 (AC)
& /380 (DC)

1500 (AC)
& /350 (DC)

LVCLA 3W/865 12V DC B22D 3 300 25 190.00
LVCLA 6W/865 12V DC B22D 6 600 25 210.00

*DC lamps also available in 3000K, 4000K, red, blue, green options against order .

LED DC LAMP*

LED INVERTER
LAMP

LED CLASSIC A
B22  
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MRPPRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKLOT



LED
SPOT
LAMP
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LED MR16 LAMPLED PAR16 LAMP LED LM SPOT 50LED LM SPOT 111



LED MODULE LM SPOT 111
LM SPOT 111-2700-830-24D DC
LM SPOT 111-2700-840-24D DC
LM SPOT 111-2700-865-24D DC
LM SPOT 111-2700-830-40D DC
LM SPOT 111-2700-840-40D DC
LM SPOT 111-2700-865-40D DC
LM SPOT 111-4300-830-24D DC
LM SPOT 111-4300-840-24D DC
LM SPOT 111-4300-865-24D DC
LM SPOT 111-4300-830-40D DC
LM SPOT 111-4300-840-40D DC
LM SPOT 111-4300-865-40D DC
LM SPOT 111-4300-830-60D DC
LM SPOT 111-4300-840-60D DC

2899
3123
3128
3075
3166
3268
4407
4789
4827
4580
4856
4909
4353
4839

24°
24°
24°
40°
40°
40°
24°
24°
24°
40°
40°
40°
60°
60°

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1800.00
1800.00
1800.00
1800.00
1800.00
1800.00

3500.00
3500.00
3500.00
3500.00
3500.00
3500.00
4000.00
4000.00
4000.00
4000.00
4000.00
4000.00
4000.00
4000.00

LED SPOT LAMP

LED MODULE LM
SPOT111

111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

LM SPOT 50-900-930-12D DC      
LM SPOT 50-900-930-24D DC      
LM SPOT 50-900-930-40D DC      
LM SPOT 50-900-940-12D DC      
LM SPOT 50-900-940-24D DC      
LM SPOT 50-900-940-40D DC      
LM SPOT 50-1200-830-12D DC     
LM SPOT 50-1200-840-12D DC     
LM SPOT 50-1400-830-24D DC     
LM SPOT 50-1400-830-40D DC     
LM SPOT 50-1400-840-24D DC     
LM SPOT 50-1400-840-40D DC     

LED MODULE LM SPOT 50

24
24
24
24
24
24
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

11.4
12.3
12.3
11.4
12.3
12.3
11.4
11.4
12.3
11.4
12.3
12.3

950
1150
1100
1000
1250
1200
1100
1150
1430
1360
1510
1430

12°
24°
40°
12°
24°
40°
12°
12°
24°
40°
24°
40°

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

LED MODULE LM
SPOT 50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

MRPPRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA
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LED SPOT LAMP

LED PARATHOM PAR16 (DIMMABLE)  LAMP
PPAR16130 14W/827 230V GU10 14 1300 36° 10 2200.00
PPAR16130 14W/830 230V GU10 14 1300 36° 10 2200.00
PPAR16130 14W/840 230V GU10 14 1300 36° 10 2200.00
PPAR16130 14W/865 230V GU10 14 1300 36° 10 2200.00
LPPAR161102410W/940230VHBGU10 10 900 24° 10 2060.00
LPPAR161102410W/927230VHBGU10 10 790 24° 10 2060.00
LPPAR161102410W/930230VHBGU10 10 830 36° 10 2060.00
LPPAR161103610W/927230VHBGU10 10 790 36° 10 2060.00
LPPAR161103610W/930230VHBGU10 10 830 36° 10 2060.00
LPPAR161103610W/940230VHBGU10 10 900 36° 10 2060.00

7.5 650 36° 10 1100.00
7.5 650 36° 10 1100.00
7.5 650 36° 10 1100.00
7.5 650 36° 10 1100.00
6.5 400 24° 10 955.00
6.5 400 24° 10 955.00
6.5 400 36° 10 955.00
6.5 400 36° 10 955.00
6.5 400 36° 10 955.00
5.5 380 36° 10 825.00
5.5 400 36° 10 825.00
5.5 400 36° 10 825.00
5.5 380 24° 10 955.00
5.5 380 36° 10 825.00

7
7
7
7
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

630
650
650
630
380
400
420
380

36°
36°
36°
60°
36°
36°
36°
24°

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00

LED PAR16 (DIMMABLE) LAMP

LED PAR16 (NON-DIM)  LAMP

LED PARATHOM
PAR16 LAMP

LED PAR16
LAMP

LED PAR16 
LAMP
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-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

LPPAR168036 7.5W/927230VGU10
LPPAR168036 7.5W/930230VGU10
LPPAR168036 7.5W/940230VGU10
LPPAR168036 7.5W/965230VGU10
LPPAR165024 6,5W/927230VGU10
LPPAR165024 6,5W/930230VGU10
LPPAR165036 6,5W/927230VGU10
LPPAR165036 6,5W/930230VGU10
LPPAR165036 6,5W/940230VGU10
LPPAR165036 5.5W/930230VGU10
LPPAR165036 5.5W/940230VGU10
LPPAR165036 5.5W/965230VGU10
LPPAR165024 5.5W/927230VGU10
LPPAR165036 5.5W/927230VGU10

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

- -
- -
- -
- -

LVPAR168036 7W/827230VGU10
LVPAR168036 7W/840230VGU10
LVPAR168036 7W/865230VGU10
LVPAR168060 7W/830230VGU10
LVPAR165036 4.5W/827 230V GU10AR5
LVPAR165036 4.5W/840 230V GU10AR5
LVPAR165036 4.5W/865 230V GU10AR5
LVPAR165024 4.5W/827 230V GU10AR5

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

MRPPRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA



LED SPOT LAMP

LED MR 16 12V (DIMMABLE)  LAMP

LED MR 16 LAMP

6 500 36° 10 545.00
6 500 36° 10 545.00
6 500 24° 10 545.00
4.5 400 36° 10 425.00
4.5 420 36° 10 425.00
4.5 400 24° 10 425.00

7.5 700 36° 10 350.00
7.5 700 36° 10 350.00
7.5 700 36° 10 350.00
5.5 450 36° 10 299.00
5.5 470 36° 10 299.00

LED MR 16 12V (NON-DIM) LAMP

LED MR 16 AC (NON-DIM)  LAMP

LED MR 16 LAMP 

LED HV MR 16 
LAMP 

7.5 700 24° 10 1340.00
7.5 700 24° 10 1340.00
7.5 700 36° 10 1340.00
7.5 700 36° 10 1340.00
7.5 720 36° 10 1340.00
7.5 500 10° 10 1340.00
7.5 500 10° 10 1340.00
5 400 24° 10 710.00
5 400 36° 10 710.00
5 400 36° 10 710.00

LPMR165024 7.5W/827 12V GU5.3
LPMR165024 7.5W/830 12V GU5.3
LPMR165036 7.5W/827 12V GU5.3
LPMR165036 7.5W/830 12V GU5.3
LPMR165036 7.5W/865 12V GU5.3
LPMR165010 7.5W/827 12VGU5.3
LPMR165010 7.5W/830 12VGU5.3
LPMR163524 5W/927 12V GU5.3
LPMR163536 5W/927 12V GU5.3
LPMR163536 5W/930 12V GU5.3

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

LVMR165036 6W/82712VGU5.3
LVMR165036 6W/83012VGU5.3
LVMR165024 6W/82712VGU5.3
LVMR163536 4.5W/82712VGU5
LVMR163536 4.5W/84012VGU5.3
LVMR163524 4.5W/82712VGU5.3

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

LVMR16367.5W/827100-240VGU5.3
LVMR16367.5W/830100-240VGU5.3
LVMR16367.5W/865100-240VGU5.3
LEMR16365.5W/827230VGU5.3
LEMR16365.5W/865230VGU5.3

PMR112036 2.5W/827 12V GU4 2.5 184 36° 10 549.00
LED PARATHOM MR 11 (NON-DIM) LAMP

LED MR 11 LAMP

- -
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MRPPRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA



LED SPOT LAMP

PPAR111 7524 11.5W/927 12V G53 11.5 650 24° 6 2500.00
PPAR111 7540 11.5W/927 12V G53 11.5 650 40° 6 2500.00

40 4600 15° 10 5525.00
40 4600 30° 5525.00
40 4700 15° 5525.00
40 4700 30° 5525.00
40 4800 15° 5525.00
40 4800 30° 5525.00
37 3100 15° 5215.00
37 3100 30° 5215.00
37 3300 15° 5215.00
37 3300 30° 5215.00

LPPR38D1203012W/827230V 12 1105 30° 10 1699.00
LED PARATHOM PAR 38 (DIMMABLE) LAMP

LED PARATHOM SPOT 111 (DIMMABLE) LAMP

LED PARATHOM PAR 30 (DIMMABLE) LAMP
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LED MR 11 LAMP

LED SPOT 111
LAMP

LED PAR 30
LAMP

LED PARATHOM
PAR 38

PMR11DIM2036 2.6W/827 12V GU4 2.6 184 36° 10 749.00
LED PARATHOM MR 11 (DIMMABLE) LAMP

- -

- -
- -

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

LEDPPPAR301540W/830230VHBE27
LEDPPPAR303040W/830230VHBE27
LEDPPPAR301540W/840230VHBE27
LEDPPPAR303040W/840230VHBE27
LEDPPPAR301540W/865230VHBE27
LEDPPPAR303040W/865230VHBE27
LEDPSPAR301537W/930230VHBE27
LEDPSPAR303037W/930230VHBE27
LEDPSPAR301537W/940230VHBE27
LEDPSPAR303037W/940230VHBE27

- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

- -

MRPPRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA



LED SPOT HOUSING

SPOT ACCESSORIES

30 800.00
30 800.00
30 800.00
30 750.00
30 800.00
30 750.00
30 1200.00
30 1200.00
30 1200.00
30 1200.00
30 1200.00
30 1200.00
48 750.00
48 1200.00
10 800.00
50 140.00
50 260.00
50 140.00
50 260.00
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LED SPOT
HOUSING

LED SPOT
HOUSING

LDECO SPOT HOUSING 30 L001 WT 
LDECO SPOT HOUSING 30 L001S WT 
LDECO SPOT HOUSING 30 L002 WT 
LDECO SPOT HOUSING 30 L002C WT 
LDECO SPOT HOUSING 30 L002S WT 
LDECO SPOT HOUSING 30 L002SC WT
LDECO SPOT HOUSING 30 L003 WT 
LDECO SPOT HOUSING 30 L003S WT 
LDECO SPOT HOUSING 30 L004 WT 
LDECO SPOT HOUSING 30 L004S WT 
LDECO SPOT HOUSING 30 L005 WT 
LDECO SPOT HOUSING 30 L005S WT 
LDECO SPOT HOUSING 30 L006 WT 
LDECO SPOT HOUSING 30 L006S WT 
LEDCN111ROUNDRECESSMOUNTNRING
LDECO SPOT HOUSING H001 WT
LDECO SPOT HOUSING H001S WT 
LDECO SPOT HOUSING H002 BK 
LDECO SPOT HOUSING H002S BK 

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
120
60
80
60
80

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

All dimensions are in mm and may vary ± 3mm

MRPPRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA



LEDVANCE+SMART

+SMART  LAMP +SMART  PANEL+SMART  DOWNLIGHT +SMART  LED STRIP

24



+LEDVANCE SMART

+SMART  LAMP

SMART SMART WiFi LEDPANEL06062C
TW36W 

9999.00

+SMART  2X2 PANEL

SMARTWIFI LED PANELPC5RGBWW15W 3999.00
SMART WIFI LED PANEL AL 2CTW15W 2499.00
SMART WIFI LED PANEL PC 2CTW15W 2999.00

+SMART  DOWNLIGHT

SMARTWIFI LED BATTENTW20W230V 1999.00

+SMART  BATTEN

SMARTWFA60 9W230VRGBWFRB22                 1299.00
SMARTWFA60 9W230VRGBWFRE27                 1299.00
SMARTWFA6012W230VRGBWFRB22                            1599.00
SMARTWFA6012W230VRGBWFRE27                          1599.00

+SMART  LAMP

+SMART  PANEL

+SMART
DOWNLIGHT

+SMART  
BATTEN
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MRPPRODUCT DESCRIPTION

36 TW 4

15 RGBWW 6
15 TW 6
15 TW 6

20 TW 4

9 RGBWW 10
9 RGBWW 10
12 RGBWW 10
12 RGBWW 10

COLORS

-

146
149
146

-

-
-
-
-

PACKLOT CUT-OUT



SMWIFI LED STRIP5C40W24VRGBWW              40 RGBWW 10 8999.00
SMARTWIFI LED STRIP2C40W24VTW              40 TW 10 4999.00

+SMART  LED STRIP

+LEDVANCE SMART

+SMART  ACCESSORIES

SMART WIFI LED COB PC 2C 12WTW 12 TW 6 2499.00
SMART WIFI LED COBALDR2C12W TW 12 TW 6

+SMART  COB SPOTLIGHT

2999.00

SMART WIFI SOCKET 10A - - 6 1999.00
SMART WIFI SOCKET 16A - - 6 2299.00

+SMART  SOCKET

+SMART  EXTENSION

+SMART  LED
STRIP

+SMART  COB
SPOTLIGHT

+SMART  
SOCKET

+SMART  
EXTENSION
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-
-

94
73

-
-

SMART WIFI EXTENSION WITH USB - - 6 3999.00-

All dimensions are in mm and may vary ± 3mm

MRPPRODUCT DESCRIPTION COLORS PACKLOT CUT-OUT



LUMINAIRE

LED SPOT LIGHT TRACKLIGHTLED DOWNLIGHT OUTDOOR LIGHT
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TRI-CCT  LUMINAIRE

LDVAL COBSPOT AL 12W TW      12 1080 12 2999.00
12 1080 12 2499.00

LDVAL PC DL 15W TW RD        15 1200 12 1299.00
15 1200 12 1499.00

LDVAL BATTEN PC 20W TW   20 2000 20 1199.00

LDVAL PANEL 0606 36W TW 36 3600 4 5999.00
LED TRI-CCT PANEL

LED TRI-CCT BATTEN

LED TRI-CCT DOWNLIGHT

LED TRI-CCT COB
SPOTLIGHT

LED TRI-CCT
DOWNLIGHT 

LED TRI-CCT COB SPOTLIGHT

LDVAL COBSPOT PC 12W TW      

LDVAL AL DL 15W TW RD        

LED TRI-CCT
BATTEN

LED 
TRI-CCT PANEL

73 85 - 75
94 105 - 57

146 164 - 46 
149 169 - 29 

- 1180 22 37 

- 595 595 34 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA WIDTH HEIGHT
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BACKLIT DOWNLIGHT

LDECO DL 5W/865 RD  5 425 16 400.00

5 400 16 400.00
10 950 12 700.00
10 950 12 700.00
10 950 12 700.00
10 950 12 700.00
10 950 12 700.00
10 950 12 700.00
15 1425 12 1000.00
15 1425 12 1000.00
15 1425 12 1000.00
15 1425 12 1000.00
15 1425 12 1000.00
15 1425 12 1000.00
22 2090 10 1400.00
22 2090 10 1400.00
22 2090 10 1400.00
22 2090 10 1400.00
22 2090 10 1400.00
22 2090 10 1400.00

LDECO DL 10W RD SURFACE RING - 175.00
- 250.00
- 300.00
116 175.00
165 250.00
217 300.00

SURFACE RING FOR BACKLIT DOWNLIGHT ROUND (PC)

LED DOWNLIGHT (PC)

LED
DOWNLIGHT (PC)

5 425 16 400.00
5 400 16 400.00
5 425 16 400.00
5 425 16 400.00

65

65
100
100
100
100
100
100
150
150
150
150
150
150
205
205
205
205
205
205

65
65
65
65

82

82
116
116
116
116
116
116
166
166
166
166
166
166
219
219
219
219
219
219

82
82
82
82

-

82
-
-
-
116
116
116
-
-
-
166
166
166
-
-
-
219
219
219

-
-
82
82

35

35
35

35

35
35
35
35

LDECO DL 5W/840 RD 
LDECO DL 5W/830 RD 
LDECO DL 5W/865 SQ  
LDECO DL 5W/840 SQ 
LDECO DL 5W/830 SQ  
LDECO DL 10W/865 RD 
LDECO DL 10W/840 RD  
LDECO DL 10W/830 RD
LDECO DL 10W/865 SQ  
LDECO DL 10W/840 SQ  
LDECO DL 10W/830 SQ  
LDECO DL 15W/865 RD          
LDECO DL 15W/840 RD          
LDECO DL 15W/830 RD          
LDECO DL 15W/865 SQ          
LDECO DL 15W/840 SQ          
LDECO DL 15W/830 SQ          
LDECO DL 22W/865 RD          
LDECO DL 22W/840 RD          
LDECO DL 22W/830 RD          
LDECO DL 22W/865 SQ          
LDECO DL 22W/840 SQ          
LDECO DL 22W/830 SQ          

LDECO DL 15W RD SURFACE RING 
LDECO DL 22W RD SURFACE RING 
LDECO DL 10W SQ SURFACE RING 
LDECO DL 15W SQ SURFACE RING 
LDECO DL 22W SQ SURFACE RING 

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

116
165
217
116
165
217

-
-
-
-
-
-

20
20
20
20
20
20

-
-
-
-
-
-
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA WIDTH HEIGHT



BACKLIT DOWNLIGHT

30

LED DOWNLIGHT  LOW CUT-OUT (PC)
6 480 20 450.0082 96 - 27LDVAL DL 6W/830 RD           
6 480 20 450.0082 96 - 27LDVAL DL 6W/840 RD           
6 480 20 450.0082 96 - 27LDVAL DL 6W/865 RD           
6 480 20 450.0082 96 96 27LDVAL DL 6W/830 SQ           
6 480 20 450.0082 96 96 27LDVAL DL 6W/840 SQ           
6 480 20 450.0082 96 96 27LDVAL DL 6W/865 SQ           
12 960 20 650.00107 130 - 27LDVAL DL 12W/830 RD          
12 960 20 650.00107 130 - 27LDVAL DL 12W/840 RD          
12 960 20 650.00107 130 - 27LDVAL DL 12W/865 RD          
12 960 20 650.00107 130 130 27LDVAL DL 12W/830 SQ          
12 960 20 650.00107 130 130 27LDVAL DL 12W/840 SQ          
12 960 20 650.00107 130 130 27LDVAL DL 12W/865 SQ          
18 1440 20 950.00137 160 - 27LDVAL DL 18W/830 RD          
18 1440 20 950.00137 160 - 27LDVAL DL 18W/840 RD          
18 1440 20 950.00137 160 - 27LDVAL DL 18W/865 RD          
18 1440 20 950.00137 160 160 27LDVAL DL 18W/830 SQ          
18 1440 20 950.00137 160 160 27LDVAL DL 18W/840 SQ          
18 1440 20 950.00137 160 160 27LDVAL DL 18W/865 SQ          

SURFACE RIMLESS DOWNLIGHT - PC

LED
DOWNLIGHT (PC)

6 480 20 480.00- 90 - 27LDECO SF DL 6W/830 RD       
6 480 20 480.0090 - 27LDECO SF DL 6W/840 RD       
6 480 20 480.0090 - 27LDECO SF DL 6W/865 RD       
6 480 20 480.0090 90 27LDECO SF DL 6W/830 SQ       
6 480 20 480.0090 90 27LDECO SF DL 6W/840 SQ       
6 480 20 480.0090 90 27LDECO SF DL 6W/865 SQ       
12 960 20 780.00120 - 27LDECO SF DL 12W/830 RD      
12 960 20 780.00120 - 27LDECO SF DL 12W/840 RD      
12 960 20 780.00120 - 27LDECO SF DL 12W/865 RD      
12 960 20 780.00120 120 27LDECO SF DL 12W/830 SQ      
12 960 20 780.00120 120 27LDECO SF DL 12W/840 SQ      
12 960 20 780.00120 120 27LDECO SF DL 12W/865 SQ      
18 1440 20 1080.00155 - 27LDECO SF DL 18W/830 RD      
18 1440 20 1080.00155 - 27LDECO SF DL 18W/840 RD      
18 1440 20 1080.00155 - 27LDECO SF DL 18W/865 RD      
18 1440 20 1080.00155 155 27LDECO SF DL 18W/830 SQ      
18 1440 20 1080.00155 155 27LDECO SF DL 18W/840 SQ      
18 1440 20 1080.00155 155 27LDECO SF DL 18W/865 SQ      

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

LED
DOWNLIGHT (PC)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA WIDTH HEIGHT



EDGELIT DOWNLIGHT

31

LDECO PC SL PANEL 3W/830 RD 3 162 20 350.00

LDECOSLPLPCRD 6WSURFACERING

LED SLIM PANEL
ROUND

LED SLIM PANEL ROUND (PC)
66 80 - 25

LDECO PC SL PANEL 3W/840 RD
LDECO PC SL PANEL 3W/865 RD 
LDECO PC SL PANEL 6W/830 RD
LDECO PC SL PANEL 6W/840 RD
LDECO PC SL PANEL 6W/865 RD
LDECO PC SL PANEL 9W/830 RD
LDECO PC SL PANEL 9W/840 RD
LDECO PC SL PANEL 9W/865 RD
LDECO PC SL PANEL 12W/830 RD
LDECO PC SL PANEL 12W/840 RD
LDECO PC SL PANEL 12W/865 RD
LDECO PC SL PANEL 15W/830 RD
LDECO PC SL PANEL 15W/840 RD
LDECO PC SL PANEL 15W/865 RD
LDECO PC SL PANEL 18W/830 RD
LDECO PC SL PANEL 18W/840 RD20
LDECO PC SL PANEL 18W/865 RD20

3
3
6
6
6
9
9
9
12
12
12
15
15
15
18
18
18

180
180
430
430
430
630
630
630
960
960
960
1200
1200
1200
1440
1440
1440

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

66
66
102
102
102
102
102
102
155
155
155
155
155
155
195
195
195

80
80
120
120
120
120
120
120
175
175
175
175
175
175
225
225
225

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

350.00
350.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
550.00
550.00
550.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
850.00
850.00
850.00

1000.00
1000.00
1000.00

SURFACE RING FOR LED SLIM PANEL ROUND (PC)

LDECOSLPLPCRD 12WSURFACERING
LDECOSLPLPCRD 18WSURFACERING

- - 10 - 123 - 26 200.00
- - 10 - 173 - 26 300.00
- - 10 - 223 - 26 400.00

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA WIDTH HEIGHT



EDGELIT DOWNLIGHT

LDECO PC SL PANEL 3W/830 SQ  3 162 20 350.00

LDECOSLPLPCSQ 6WSURFACERING

LED SLIM PANEL
SQUARE

LED SLIM PANEL SQUARE (PC)
68 80 25

3
3

180
180

20
20

68
68

80
80

25
25

350.00
350.00

SURFACE RING FOR LED SLIM PANEL SQUARE (PC)

LDECOSLPLPCSQ 12WSURFACERING
LDECOSLPLPCSQ 18WSURFACERING

- - 10 - 124 26 230.00
- - 10 - 173 26 300.00
- - 10 - 223 26 400.00

LDECO PC SL PANEL 3W/840 SQ
LDECO PC SL PANEL 3W/865 SQ
LDECO PC SL PANEL 6W/830 SQ
LDECO PC SL PANEL 6W/840 SQ
LDECO PC SL PANEL 6W/865 SQ
LDECO PC SL PANEL 9W/830 SQ
LDECO PC SL PANEL 9W/840 SQ
LDECO PC SL PANEL 9W/865 SQ
LDECO PC SL PANEL 12W/830 SQ
LDECO PC SL PANEL 12W/840 SQ
LDECO PC SL PANEL 12W/865 SQ
LDECO PC SL PANEL 15W/830 SQ
LDECO PC SL PANEL 15W/840 SQ
LDECO PC SL PANEL 15W/865 SQ
LDECO PC SL PANEL 18W/830 SQ
LDECO PC SL PANEL 18W/840 SQ
LDECO PC SL PANEL 18W/865 SQ

80
80
80

6
6
6
9
9
9
12
12
12
15
15
15
18
18
18

430
430
430
630
630
630
960
960
960
1200
1200
1200
1440
1440
1440

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

102
102
102
102
102
102
155
155
155
155
155
155
195
195
195

120
120
120
120
120
120
175
175
175
175
175
175
225
225
225

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

450.00
450.00
450.00
550.00
550.00
550.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
850.00
850.00
850.00

1000.00
1000.00
1000.00

120
120
120
120
120
120
175
175
175
175
175
175
225
225
225

124
173
223
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA WIDTH HEIGHT



EDGELIT DOWNLIGHT

LED SLIM PANEL
ROUND

LED SLIM PANEL ROUND (AL)
LED SLIM PANEL 6W/865 RD
LED SLIM PANEL 6W/840 RD
LED SLIM PANEL 6W/830 RD
LED SLIM PANEL 9W/865 RD
LED SLIM PANEL 9W/840 RD
LED SLIM PANEL 9W/830 RD
LED SLIM PANEL 12W/865 RD
LED SLIM PANEL 12W/840 RD
LED SLIM PANEL 12W/830 RD
LED SLIM PANEL 15W/865 RD
LED SLIM PANEL 15W/840 RD
LED SLIM PANEL 15W/830 RD
LED SLIM PANEL 18W/865 RD
LED SLIM PANEL 18W/840 RD
LED SLIM PANEL 18W/830 RD

6
6
6
9
9
9
12
12
12
15
15
15
18
18
18

420
420
390
630
630
585
960
960
900
1200
1200
1125
1440
1440
1350

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

108
108
108
108
108
108
155
155
155
155
155
155
203
203
203

120
120
120
120
120
120
170
170
170
170
170
170
225
225
225

20 745.00
745.00
745.00
935.00
935.00
935.00

1180.00
1180.00
1180.00
1450.00
1450.00
1450.00
1690.00
1690.00
1690.00

-
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

LED SLIM PANEL 6W/865 SQ
LED SLIM PANEL 6W/840  SQ
LED SLIM PANEL 6W/830 SQ
LED SLIM PANEL 9W/865  SQ
LED SLIM PANEL 9W/840 SQ
LED SLIM PANEL 9W/830 SQ
LED SLIM PANEL 12W/865 SQ
LED SLIM PANEL 12W/840 SQ
LED SLIM PANEL 12W/830 SQ
LED SLIM PANEL 15W/865 SQ
LED SLIM PANEL 15W/840 SQ
LED SLIM PANEL 15W/830 SQ
LED SLIM PANEL 18W/865 SQ
LED SLIM PANEL 18W/840 SQ
LED SLIM PANEL 18W/830 SQ
LDECO SLPANEL 24W/865 SQ
LDECO SLPANEL 24W/830 SQ
LDECO SLPANEL 24W/840 SQ
LDECO SLPANEL SF 24W/865 SQ  

LED SLIM PANEL SQUARE (AL)
6
6
6
9
9
9
12
12
12
15
15
15
18
18
18
24
24
24
24

LED SLIM PANEL
SQUARE

420
420
390
630
630
585
960
960
900
1200
1200
1125
1440
1440
1350
1920
1920
1920
1920

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
5
5
5
5

108
108
108
108
108
108
155
155
155
155
155
155
203
203
203
285
285
285
-

120
120
120
120
120
120
170
170
170
170
170
170
225
225
225
300
300
300
300

120
120
120
120
120
120
170
170
170
170
170
170
225
225
225
300
300
300
300

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
34

745.00
745.00
745.00
935.00
935.00
935.00

1180.00
1180.00
1180.00
1450.00
1450.00
1450.00
1690.00
1690.00
1690.00
1850.00
1850.00
1850.00
1850.00
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA WIDTH HEIGHT



DOWNLIGHT

LED DEEP 
RECESSED 
DOWNLIGHT (AL)

LED DEEP RECESSED DOWNLIGHT (AL)
LDVAL DL DR AL RD 12W/830   
LDVAL DL DR AL RD 12W/840   
LDVAL DL DR AL RD 12W/865   
LDVAL DL DR AL RD 18W/830   
LDVAL DL DR AL RD 18W/840   
LDVAL DL DR AL RD 18W/865   
LDVAL DL DR AL RD 24W/830   
LDVAL DL DR AL RD 24W/840   
LDVAL DL DR AL RD 24W/865   

12
12
12
18
18
18
24
24
24

1140
1140
1140
1710
1710
1710
2280
2280
2280

20 110
110
110
144
144
144
168
168
168

120
120
120
154
154
154
174
174
174

62 1500.00-
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

1500.00
1500.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2500.00
2500.00
2500.00

LED DEEP RECESSED DOWNLIGHT (PC)
LDVAL DL DR PC RD 12W/830   
LDVAL DL DR PC RD 12W/840   
LDVAL DL DR PC RD 12W/865   
LDVAL DL DR PC RD 18W/830   
LDVAL DL DR PC RD 18W/840   
LDVAL DL DR PC RD 18W/865   

12
12
12
18
18
18

1020
1020
1020
1530
1530
1530

20 100
100
100
130
130
130

120
120
120
152
152
152

52
52
52
57
57
57

750.00-

LED DEEP 
RECESSED 
DOWNLIGHT (PC)

20
20
20
20
20

-
-
-
-
-

750.00
750.00

1050.00
1050.00
1050.00
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA WIDTH HEIGHT



DOWNLIGHT

MUNLIGHT
SURFACE

MUNLIGHT - SURFACE
6
6
6
8
8
8
12
12
12
15
15
15
6
6
6
8
8
8
12
12
12
15
15
15

510
510
510
720
720
720
1080
1080
1080
1350
1350
1350
510
510
510
720
720
720
1080
1080
1080
1350
1350
1350

20 83
83
83
83
83
83
140
140
140
140
140
140
83
83
83
83
83
83
140
140
140
140
140
140

40
40
40
40
40
40
42
42
42
42
42
42
40
40
40
40
40
40
42
42
42
42
42
42

510.00
510.00
510.00
720.00
720.00
720.00

1080.00
1080.00
1080.00
1350.00
1350.00
1350.00

510.00
510.00
510.00
720.00
720.00
720.00

1080.00
1080.00
1080.00
1350.00
1350.00
1350.00

LDECO PC ML PANEL SF 6W/830 RD
LDECO PC ML PANEL SF 6W/840 RD
LDECO PC ML PANEL SF 6W/865 RD
LDECO PCML PANEL SF 9W/830RD
LDECO PCML PANEL SF 9W/840RD
LDECO PCML PANEL SF 9W/865RD
LDECO PC ML PANEL SF 12W/830 RD
LDECO PC ML PANEL SF 12W/840 RD
LDECO PC ML PANEL SF 12W/865 RD
LDECO PC ML PANEL SF 15W/830 RD
LDECO PC ML PANEL SF 15W/840 RD
LDECO PC ML PANEL SF 15W/865 RD
LDECO PC ML PANEL SF 6W/830 SQ
LDECO PC ML PANEL SF 6W/840 SQ
LDECO PC ML PANEL SF 6W/865 SQ
LDECO PC ML PANEL SF 9W/830 SQ
LDECO PC ML PANEL SF 9W/840 SQ
LDECO PC ML PANEL SF 9W/865 SQ
LDECO PC ML PANEL SF 12W/830 SQ
LDECO PC ML PANEL SF 12W/840 SQ
LDECO PC ML PANEL SF 12W/865 SQ
LDECO PC ML PANEL SF 15W/830 SQ
LDECO PC ML PANEL SF 15W/840 SQ
LDECO PC ML PANEL SF 15W/865 SQ

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

MUNLIGHT - RECESSED 
LDECO PC ML PANEL 6W/830 RD
LDECO PC ML PANEL 6W/840 RD
LDECO PC ML PANEL 6W/865 RD
LDECO PC ML PANEL 9W/830 RD
LDECO PC ML PANEL 9W/840 RD
LDECO PC ML PANEL 9W/865 RD
LDECO PC ML PANEL 12W/830 RD
LDECO PC ML PANEL 12W/840 RD
LDECO PC ML PANEL 12W/865 RD
LDECO PC ML PANEL 15W/830 RD
LDECO PC ML PANEL 15W/840 RD
LDECO PC ML PANEL 15W/865 RD

6
6
6
8
8
8
12
12
12
15
15
15

510
510
510
720
720
720
1080
1080
1080
1350
1350
1350

20 50 83
83
83
83
83
83
140
140
140
140
140
140

45
45
45
45
45
45
55
55
55
55
55
55

510.00-

MUNLIGHT
RECESSED

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

510.00
510.00
720.00
720.00
720.00

1080.00
1080.00
1080.00
1350.00
1350.00
1350.00
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA WIDTH HEIGHT



DOWNLIGHT

  DOWNLIGHT JB

DOWNLIGHT - JUNCTION BOX (JB)
LDECO DL 3W/830 JB RD       
LDV ECO DL 3W/865 JB RD     
LDECO DL 3W/RED JB RD       
LDECO DL 3W/GREEN JB RD     
LDECO DL 3W/BLUE JB RD      
LDECO DL 3W PINK JB RD      
LDECO DL 7W/830 JB RD       
LDECO DL 7W/840 JB RD       
LDECO DL 7W/865 JB RD       
LDECO DL 7W/RED JB RD       
LDECO DL 7W/GREEN JB RD     
LDECO DL 7W/BLUE JB RD      
LDECO DL 7W PINK JB RD      
LDECO DL 9W/830 JB RD       
LDECO DL 9W/840 JB RD       
LDECO DL 9W/865 JB RD       
LDECO DL 9W/RED JB RD       
LDECO DL 9W/GREEN JB RD     
LDECO DL 9W/BLUE JB RD      
LDECO DL 9W/PINK JB RD      

3
3
3
3
3
3
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

210
210
-
-
-
-
525
525
525
-
-
-
-
675
675
675

-

20 50
50
50
50
50
50
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

80
80
80
80
80
80
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

45
45
45
45
45
45
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

260.00
260.00
260.00
260.00
260.00
260.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
375.00
375.00
375.00
375.00
375.00
375.00
375.00

-

-
-
-

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA WIDTH HEIGHT



DOWNLIGHT

DUAL COLOR MODE RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
LDVAL DL DM 6W 3000K RD    
LDVAL DL DM 6W 4000K RD    
LDVAL DL DM 6W 6500K RD    
LDVAL DL DM 6W 3000K PK    
LDVAL DL DM 6W 4000K PK    
LDVAL DL DM 6W 6500K PK    
LDVAL DL DM 6W 3000K BL    
LDVAL DL DM 6W 4000K BL    
LDVAL DL DM 6W 6500K BL    
LDVAL DL DM 6W 3000K GN    
LDVAL DL DM 6W 4000K GN    
LDVAL DL DM 6W 6500K GN    
LDVAL DL DM 6W 3000K PBG   
LDVAL DL DM 6W 4000K PBG   
LDVAL DL DM 6W 6500K PBG   
LDVAL DL DM 6W 3000K RBG   
LDVAL DL DM 6W 4000K RBG   
LDVAL DL DM 6W 6500K RBG   
LDVAL DL DM 6W 3000K RD SF 
LDVAL DL DM 6W 4000K RD SF 
LDVAL DL DM 6W 6500K RD SF 
LDVAL DL DM 6W 3000K PK SF 
LDVAL DL DM 6W 4000K PK SF 
LDVAL DL DM 6W 6500K PK SF 
LDVAL DL DM 6W 3000K BL SF 
LDVAL DL DM 6W 4000K BL SF 
LDVAL DL DM 6W 6500K BL SF 
LDVAL DL DM 6W 3000K GN SF 
LDVAL DL DM 6W 4000K GN SF 
LDVAL DL DM 6W 6500K GN SF 
LDVAL DL DM 6W 3000K PBG SF 
LDVAL DL DM 6W 4000K PBG SF 
LDVAL DL DM 6W 6500K PBG SF 
LDVAL DL DM 6W 3000K RBG SF 
LDVAL DL DM 6W 4000K RBG SF 
LDVAL DL DM 6W 6500K RBG SF 

6 600 20 48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00

-
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20
6 600 20

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

DUAL COLOR 
MODE RECESSED 
DOWNLIGHT
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA WIDTH HEIGHT



LED PANEL

LED
PANEL 2X2

LED 2X2 PANEL (BACKLIT)
LDECO PANEL 0606 28W 830     
LDECO PANEL 0606 28W 840     
LDECO PANEL 0606 28W 865     
LDECO PANEL 0606 32W 830     
LDECO PANEL 0606 32W 832     
LDECO PANEL 0606 32W 865     
LDECO PANEL 0606 36W 830     
LDECO PANEL 0606 36W 840     
LDECO PANEL 0606 36W 865     
LDECO PANEL 0606 40W 830     
LDECO PANEL 0606 40W 840     
LDECO PANEL 0606 40W 865     
LDECO PANEL 0606 42W 830     
LDECO PANEL 0606 42W 840     
LDECO PANEL 0606 42W 865     
LDECO PANEL 0606 45W 830     
LDECO PANEL 0606 45W 840     
LDECO PANEL 0606 45W 865     

28
28
28
32
32
32
36
36
36
40
40
40
42
42
42
45
45
45

2576
2660
2800
2944
3040
3200
3600
3600
3600
3680
3800
4000
3864
3990
4200
4140
4275
4500

4 - 34 2700.00
2700.00
2700.00
2750.00
2750.00
2750.00
2800.00
2800.00
2800.00
2900.00
2900.00
2900.00
3200.00
3200.00
3200.00
3500.00
3500.00
3500.00

595
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595

595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

LED 1X4 PANEL (BACKLIT)
LDVAL PANEL 0312 36W 830 36 3600 3300.004 - 1195 295 34

LED
PANEL 1X4

LDECO PANEL 0312 36W 840 36 3600 3300.004 - 1195 295 34
LDECO PANEL 0312 36W 865 36 3600 3300.004 - 1195 295 34

PANEL ACCESSORIES
ACSRY SPRNG RCESS MNT 36W PNL 
VS25 

- - 199.0025 - - - -

ACCESSORY PANEL SUSPENSION KIT IN  
(2PC PER  KIT)

- - 25 499.00- - - -
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA WIDTH HEIGHT



LED SPOTLIGHT

DOT SPOTLIGHT

DOT SPOTLIGHT
LDECO PC DOT 2W 830 RD       
LDECO PC DOT 2W 840 RD       
LDECO PC DOT 2W 865 RD       
LDECO PC DOT 2W BL RD       
LDECO PC DOT 2W GR RD       
LDECO PC DOT 2W PINK RD     
LDECO PC DOT 2W RED RD      

2 120 50 32 17 200.0042 -
2
2
2
2
2
2

120
120
-
-
-
-

50
50
50
50
50
50

32
32
32
32
32
32

42
42
42
42
42
42

-
-
-
-
-
-

17
17
17
17
17
17

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

TILT SPOTLIGHT  (PC)
LDVAL DL TILT SPOT 3W/830 RD 
LDVAL DL TILT SPOT 3W/840 RD 
LDVAL DL TILT SPOT 3W/865 RD 
LDVAL DL TILT SPOT 6W/830 RD 
LDVAL DL TILT SPOT 6W/840 RD 
LDVAL DL TILT SPOT 6W/865 RD 
LDVAL DL TILT SPOT 9W/830 RD 
LDVAL DL TILT SPOT 9W/840 RD 
LDVAL DL TILT SPOT 9W/865 RD 
LDVAL DL TILTSPOT 12W/830 RD 
LDVAL DL TILTSPOT 12W/840 RD 
LDVAL DL TILTSPOT 12W/865 RD 
LDVAL DL TILTSPOT 15W/830 RD 
LDVAL DL TILTSPOT 15W/840 RD 
LDVAL DL TILTSPOT 15W/865 RD 

3
3
3
6
6
6
9
9
9
12
12
12
15
15
15

150
170
170
450
480
480
675
720
720
900
960
960
1125
1200
1200

40 67
67
67
76
76
76
90
90
90
118
118
118
118
118
118

33
33
33
45
45
45
53
53
53
55
55
55
55
55
55

400.0075
75
75
95
95
95
115
115
115
140
140
140
140
140
140

-

TILT SPOTLIGHT  
(PC)

40
40
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

400.00
400.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
800.00
800.00
800.00

1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA WIDTH HEIGHT



COB SPOTLIGHT

40

COB SPOTLIGHT
(PC)

COB SPOTLIGHT (PC)
COB LED SPOT LIGHT PC 3W/865 RD
COB LED SPOT LIGHT PC 3W/827 RD
COB LED SPOT LIGHT PC 6W/865 RD
COB LED SPOT LIGHT PC 6W/827 RD
COB LED SPOT LIGHT PC 9W/865 RD
COB LED SPOT LIGHT PC 9W/827 RD
COB LED SPOT LIGHT PC 12W/865RD
LDVAL COB SPOT DL PC 12W/840 RD

3 270
240
540
480
810
720
1080
1080

20 72 50 600.00
600.00
775.00
775.00

1150.00
1150.00
1350.00
1350.00

-
3
6
6
9
9
12
12

20
20
20
12
12
12
20

72
72
72
90
90
90
90

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

50
50
50
60
60
60
60

COB HALF DEEP
RECESSED

COB HALF DEEP RECESSED SPOTLIGHT (AL)
LDVAL COBSPOT AL HDR 7W/830RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL HDR 7W/840RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL HDR 7W/865RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL HDR 12W/830RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL HDR 12W/840RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL HDR 12W/865RD

560
590
590
950
1000
1000

2000.007 20 70 - 75
7
7
12
12
12

20
20
10
10
10

70
70
82
82
82

85
85
85
100
100
100

-
-
-
-
-

75
75
95
95
95

2000.00
2000.00
2500.00
2500.00
2500.00

COB DEEP 
RECESSED 

COB DEEP RECESSED SPOTLIGHT (AL)
LDVAL COBSPOT AL DR 5W/830RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL DR 5W/840RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL DR 5W/865RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL DR 10W/830RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL DR 10W/840RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL DR 10W/865RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL DR 15W/830RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL DR 15W/840RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL DR 15W/865RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL DR 20W/830RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL DR 20W/840RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL DR 20W/865RD

350
370
370
800
840
840
1150
1210
1210
1300
1370
1370

5
5
5
10
10
10
15
15
15
20
20
20

20 48
48
48
67
67
67
78
78
78
115
115
115

55
55
55
75
75
75
90
90
90
128
128
128

- 99
99
99
106
106
106
26
26
26
130
130
130

1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2500.00
2500.00
2500.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA WIDTH HEIGHT



COB SPOTLIGHT
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COB DEEP WITH REFLECTOR SPOTLIGHT (AL)
LDVAL COB AL 8W/930 RD CU 
LDVAL COB AL 8W/940 RD CU 
LDVAL COB AL 8W/965 RD CU 
LDVAL COB AL 15W/930 RD CU 
LDVAL COB AL 15W/940 RD CU 
LDVAL COB AL 15W/965 RD CU 

8 560
600
640
1050
1125
1200

20 60
60
60
78
78
78

65 2000.0065
65
65
85
85
85

-
8
8
15
15
15

20
20
20
20
20

-
-
-
-
-

65
65
80
80
80

2000.00
2000.00
2500.00
2500.00
2500.00

COB DEEP WITH
REFLECTOR

COB ZOOM SPOTLIGHT (AL)

COB ZOOM
LIGHT

LDVAL COB ZOOM 15W/830
LDVAL COB ZOOM 15W/840
LDVAL COB ZOOM 15W/865
LDVAL COB ZOOM 25W/830
LDVAL COB ZOOM 25W/840
LDVAL COB ZOOM 25W/865
LDVAL COB ZOOM 35W/830
LDVAL COB ZOOM 35W/840
LDVAL COB ZOOM 35W/865

1150
1210
1210
2250
2370
2370
2900
3050
3050

82
82
82
131
131
131
131
131
131

9415
15
15
25
25
25
35
35
35

20 - 73 2500.00
2500.00
2500.00
4000.00
4000.00
4000.00
5600.00
5600.00
5600.00

20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10

94
94
148
148
148
148
148
148

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

73
73
120
120
120
120
120
120

COB SPOTLIGHT (AL)

COB SPOTLIGHT 
(AL)

LDVAL COBSPOT AL 6W/830RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL 6W/840RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL 6W/865RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL 10W/830RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL 10W/840RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL 10W/865RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL 16W/830RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL 16W/840RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL 16W/865RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL 24W/830RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL 24W/840RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL 24W/865RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL 30W/830RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL 30W/840RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL 30W/865RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL 50W/830RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL 50W/840RD
LDVAL COBSPOT AL 50W/865RD

400
420
420
660
700
700
1050
1100
1100
1570
1650
1650
2000
2100
2100
3320
3500
3500

70
70
70
70
70
70
88
88
88
108
108
108
127
127
127
127
127
127

6
6
6
10
10
10
16
16
16
24
24
24
30
30
30
50
50
50

1100.00
1100.00
1100.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2800.00
2800.00
2800.00
3800.00
3800.00
3800.00
5600.00
5600.00
5600.00

20 78
78
78
78
78
78
98
98
98
122
122
122
142
142
142
142
142
142

- 66
66
66
66
66
66
82
82
82
90
90
90
108
108
108
108
108
108

20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA WIDTH HEIGHT



COB SPOTLIGHT
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LINEAR COB SPOTLIGHT

LINEAR COB 
SPOTLIGHT

LDVAL LINEAR SPOT 2W 830
LDVAL LINEAR SPOT 2W 840
LDVAL LINEAR SPOT 2W 865
LDVAL LINEAR SPOT 6W 830
LDVAL LINEAR SPOT 6W 840
LDVAL LINEAR SPOT 6W 865
LDVAL LINEAR SPOT 10W 830
LDVAL LINEAR SPOT 10W 840
LDVAL LINEAR SPOT 10W 865

2
2
2
6
6
6
10
10
10

150
160
160
500
520
520
850
900
900

20 - 46 1100.00
1100.00
1100.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2500.00
2500.00
2500.00

55
55
55
116
116
116
158
158
158

54
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

SURFACE SPOTLIGHT

SURFACE 
SPOTLIGHT

LDPFM SF SPOT 10W/930 BK 60D 
LDPFM SF SPOT 10W/930 WT 60D 
LDPFM SF SPOT 10W/940 BK 60D 
LDPFM SF SPOT 10W/940 WT 60D 
LDPFM SF SPOT 20W/930 BK 60D 
LDPFM SF SPOT 20W/930 WT 60D 
LDPFM SF SPOT 20W/940 BK 60D 
LDPFM SF SPOT 20W/940 WT 60D 
LDPFM SF SPOT 30W/930 BK 60D 
LDPFM SF SPOT 30W/930 WT 60D 
LDPFM SF SPOT 30W/940 BK 60D 
LDPFM SF SPOT 30W/940 WT 60D 
LDPFM SF SPOT 40W/930 BK 60D 
LDPFM SF SPOT 40W/930 WT 60D 
LDPFM SF SPOT 40W/940 BK 60D 
LDPFM SF SPOT 40W/940 WT 60D 

10
10
10
10
20
20
20
20
30
30
30
30
40
40
40
40

800
800
800
800
1600
1600
1600
1600
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
4000
4000

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3300.00
3300.00
3300.00
3300.00
4700.00
4700.00
4700.00
4700.00
6600.00
6600.00
6600.00
6600.00

6010 - - 130
130
130
130
137
137
137
137
30
30
30
30
160
160
160
160

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
80
80
80
80
90
90

90
90

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA WIDTH HEIGHT



TRACKLIGHT
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TRACK SPOTLIGHT
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 10W/930 BK60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 10W/930 WT60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 10W/940 BK60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 10W/940 WT60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 10W/965 BL60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 10W/965 WT60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 20W/930 BK60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 20W/930 WT60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 20W/940 BK60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 20W/940 WT60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 20W/965 BL60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 20W/965 WT60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 30W/930 BK60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 30W/930 WT60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 30W/940 BK60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 30W/940 WT60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 30W/965 BL60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 30W/965 WT60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 40W/930 BK60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 40W/930 WT60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 40W/940 BK60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 40W/940 WT60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 40W/965 BL60D
LDPFM TRACKSPOT 40W/965 WT60D

10
10
10
10
10
10
20
20
20
20
20
20
30
30
30
30
30
30
40
40
40
40
40
40

800
800
800
800
800
800
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3800
3800
3800
3800
3800
3800

10 - 60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
80
80
80
80
80
80
90
90
90
90
90
90

2800.00
2800.00
2800.00
2800.00
2800.00
2800.00
3100.00
3100.00
3100.00
3100.00
3100.00
3100.00
4500.00
4500.00
4500.00
4500.00
4500.00
4500.00
6400.00
6400.00
6400.00
6400.00
6400.00
6400.00

135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210

135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
155
155
155
155
155
155
175
175
175
175
175
175

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

TRACK
LDPFM TRACK 1M BK 1PHASE    - - 18 1000.001000 3810 -
LDPFM TRACK 1M WT 1PHASE    
LDPFM TRACK 2M BK 1PHASE    
LDPFM TRACK 2M WT 1PHASE    

TRACK 
SPOTLIGHT

- -
- -
- -

10
10
10

-
-
-

1000
2000
2000

38
38
38

18
18
18

1000.00
1500.00
1500.00

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA WIDTH HEIGHT



LED BATTEN / LINEAR LIGHT
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LED BATTEN (AL)

LED BATTEN (AL)

LDPFM BATTEN AL 4FT 20W/865 20 2500 20 - 42 750.001220 28
LDVAL BATTEN AL 4FT 36W/865 36 3800 20 - 37 1300.001186 23

LED BATTEN (PC)

LED BATTEN (PC)

LED BATTEN PC 6W/830 1FT    
LED BATTEN PC 6W/840 1FT    
LED BATTEN PC 6W/865 1FT    
LED BATTEN PC 10W/830  
LED BATTEN PC 10W/840  
LED BATTEN PC 10W/865  
LED BATTEN PC 20W/830 G3
LED BATTEN PC 20W/840 G3
LED BATTEN PC 20W/865 G3
LED BATTEN PC 22W/830  G2    
LED BATTEN PC 22W/840  G2    
LED BATTEN PC 22W/865  G2    
LDECO BATTEN PC 4FT 24W/865 
LED ECO BATTEN PC 36W/830   
LED ECO BATTEN PC 36W/840   
LED ECO BATTEN PC 36W/865   

6
6
6
10
10
10
20
20
20
22
22
22
24
36
36
36

600
600
600
1000
1000
1000
2000
2000
2000
2200
2200
2200
2400
3600
3600
3600

25
25
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
25
120
120
120

- 350.00
350.00
350.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
550.00
550.00
550.00
550.00
650.00
650.00
700.00
899.00
899.00
899.00

305
305
305
600
600
600
1100
1100
1100
1135
1135
1135
1186
1180
1180
1180

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
23
40
40
40

-
-
-
32
32
32
29
29
29
32
32
32
37
33
33
33

LINEAR SLIM CABINET LIGHT

LINEAR SLIM 
CABINET LIGHT

LDVAL LED LINEAR SLIM 5W 830 
LDVAL LED LINEAR SLIM 5W 840 
LDVAL LED LINEAR SLIM 5W 865 
LDVAL LED LINEAR SLIM 10W830 
LDVAL LED LINEAR SLIM 10W840 
LDVAL LED LINEAR SLIM 10W865 
LDVAL LED LINEAR SLIM 15W830 
LDVAL LED LINEAR SLIM 15W840 
LDVAL LED LINEAR SLIM 15W865 

5
5
5
10
10
10
15
15
15

400
400
400
800
800
800
1200
1200
1200

50 - 450.00
450.00
450.00
750.00
750.00
750.00

1150.00
1150.00
1150.00

293
293
293
583
583
583
855
855
855

818
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

818
818
818
818
818
818
818
818

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA WIDTH HEIGHT



FLOODLIGHT
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRP

FLOODLIGHT

FLOODLIGHT

LDECO FLOOD LIGHT 10W/830  
LDECO FLOOD LIGHT 10W/865  
LDECO FLOOD LIGHT 20W/830  
LDECO FLOOD LIGHT 20W/865  
LDECO FLOOD LIGHT 30W/830  
LDECO FLOOD LIGHT 30W/865  
LDECO FLOOD LIGHT 50W/830   
LDECO FLOOD LIGHT 50W/865   
LDECO FLOOD LIGHT 70W/830
LDECO FLOOD LIGHT 70W/865 
LDECO FLOOD LIGHT 100W/830  
LDECO FLOOD LIGHT 100W/865  
LDECO FLOODLIGHT 150W/830 G2  
LDECO FLOODLIGHT 150W/865 G2  
LDECO FLOODLIGHT 200W/830 G2  
LDECO FLOODLIGHT 200W/865 G2  

10
10
20
20
30
30
50
50
70
70
100
100
150
150
200
200

900
1000
1800
2000
2700
3000
5000
5000
7000
7000
9000
10000
13500
15000
18000
20000

20
20
20
20
20
20
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
2
2

- 1200.00
1200.00
2100.00
2100.00
2700.00
2700.00
3500.00
3500.00
3700.00
3700.00
4000.00
4000.00

14999.00
14999.00
17999.00
17999.00

121
121
142
142
169
169
182
182
202
202
265
265
290
290
335
335

43
43
43
43
55
55
43
43
61
61
61
61
70
70
88
88

113
113
129
129
158
158
185
185
212
212
255
255
280
280
320
320

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

HIGH WATTAGE FLOODLIGHT

HIGH WATTAGE 
FLOODLIGHT

LDECO FLOOD LIGHT 400W/830 400 36000 1 on request500 177419-
LDECO FLOOD LIGHT 500W/830 500 45000 1 on request595 103514-

SPORTS FLOODLIGHT

SPORTS 
FLOODLIGHT

FL MAX 600W 757 SYM 10 WAL
FL MAX 600W 757 SYM 30 WAL 
FL MAX 600W 757 SYM 60 WAL 
FL MAX 600W 757 ASYM 50X110 WAL 
FL MAX 900W 757 SYM 10 WAL 
FL MAX 900W 757 SYM 30 WAL 
FL MAX 900W 757 SYM 60 WAL 
FL MAX 900W 757 ASYM 50X110 WAL 
FL MAX 1200W 757 SYM 10 WAL 
FL MAX 1200W 757 SYM 30 WAL 
FL MAX 1200W 757 SYM 60 WAL
FL MAX 1200W 757 ASYM 50X110 WAL 

600
600
600
600
900
900
900
900
1200
1200
1200
1200

78000
81000
80000
82000
117000
121000
120000
123000
155000
162000
161000
164000

1 on request590 280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
281
281
281
281

660
660
660
660
930
930
930
930
1110
1110
1110
1110

-
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590

on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request

PACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA WIDTH HEIGHT
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HIGH BAY / LOW BAY LIGHT / STREETLIGHT

HIGHBAY

HIGHBAY

LDPFM HB 80W 757  
LDPFM HB 100W 757 
LDPFM HB 120W 757 
LDPFM HB 150W 757 
LDPFM HB 180W 757 
LDPFM HB 200W 757 

80
100
120
150
180
200

10400
13000
15600
19500
23400
26000

1 - 14000.00
15000.00
15500.00
22000.00
25000.00
28000.00

200
225
225
225
315
315

155
145
145
145
158
158

1 -
1 -
1 -
1 -
1 -

WELLGLASS

WELLGLASS - LOWBAY
LDECO WELL GLASS 35W/765 IP66 35 3500 3400.00145 2308 - -
LDECO WELL GLASS 45W/765 IP66 45 4500 4400.00145 2308 - -

200
225
225
225
315
315

STREETLIGHT (PC)

STREETLIGHT (PC)
LDECO STREET LIGHT PC20W/830 
LDECO STREET LIGHT PC20W/865 
LDECO STREET LIGHT PC30W/830 
LDECO STREET LIGHT PC30W/865 

20
20
30
30

2000
2000
3000
3000

20
20
20
20

- 1199.00
1199.00
1399.00
1399.00

258
258
310
310

57
57
53
53

84
84
100
100

-
-
-

STREETLIGHT (AL)

STREETLIGHT (AL)
LDECO STREET LIGHT 24W/757 G2
LDECO STREET LIGHT 35W/757 G2
LDVAL STREETLIGHT 45W/757 Ip66
LDVAL STREETLIGHT 60W/757 Ip66
LDVAL STREETLIGHT 70W/757 Ip66
LDVAL STREETLIGHT 90W/757 Ip66
LDVAL STREETLIGHT 100W/757IP66
LDVAL STREETLIGHT 120W/757IP66
LDVAL STREETLIGHT 150W/757IP66
LDVAL STREETLIGHT 180W/757IP66
LDVAL STREETLIGHT 200W/757IP66
LDVAL STREETLIGHT 250W/757IP66

24
35
45
60
70
90
100
120
150
180
200
250

2400
3500
4500
6000
7000
9000
10000
12000
15000
18000
20000
25000

10
10
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2000.00
2500.00
5900.00
7000.00
7800.00
9800.00

10500.00
12000.00
14500.00
18000.00
20000.00
25000.00

255
298
385
390
390
390
390
519
519
540
540
650

63
64
60
92
92
92
92
83
83
90
90
110

102
120
115
177
177
177
177
238
238
260
260
265

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
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OUTDOOR LIGHT

LED SPIKE LIGHT

LED SPIKE LIGHT

LDVAL LED SPIKE 7W/830      
LDVAL LED SPIKE 7W/840      
LDVAL LED SPIKE 7W/865      
LDVAL LED SPIKE 7W RED      
LDVAL LED SPIKE 7W GREEN    
LDVAL LED SPIKE 7W BLUE     
LDVAL LED SPIKE 12W/830     
LDVAL LED SPIKE 12W/840     
LDVAL LED SPIKE 12W/865     
LDVAL LED SPIKE 12W RED     
LDVAL LED SPIKE 12W GREEN   
LDVAL LED SPIKE 12W BLUE    

7 350
350
350
-
-
-
600
600
600
-
-
-

20 - 2700.00
2700.00
2700.00
2700.00
2700.00
2700.00
2100.00
2100.00
2100.00
2100.00
2100.00
2100.00

60 105
7
7
7
7
7
12
12
12
12
12
12

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

60
60
60
60
60
70
70
70
70
70
70

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

105
105
105
105
105
115
115
115
115
115
115

LED UP-DOWN WALL LIGHT
LDVAL 2WAY WL 5W/830        
LDVAL 2WAY WL 5W/840        
LDVAL 2WAY WL 5W/865        
LDVAL 2WAY WL 10W/830       
LDVAL 2WAY WL 10W/840       
LDVAL 2WAY WL 10W/865       
LDVAL 2WAY WL 15W/830       
LDVAL 2WAY WL 15W/840       
LDVAL 2WAY WL 15W/865       
LDVAL 2WAY WL 15W RGB       

450
450
450
900
900
900
1350
1350
1350
-

1800.00
1800.00
1800.00
2100.00
2100.00
2100.00
2700.00
2700.00
2700.00
2700.00

5
5
5
10
10
10
15
15
15
15

25 - 86
86
86
97
97
97
153
153
153
153

62
62
62
81
81
81
80
80
80
80

36
36
36
36
36
36
41
41
41
41

LED UP-DOWN 
WALL LIGHT

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

LED BULKHEAD

LED BULKHEAD

LED BULKHEAD 10W/6500K 10 850 10 1200.0048100
LED BULKHEAD 10W/3000K 10 850 10 1200.0048100

-
-

200
200
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OUTDOOR LIGHT

DAMP PROOF FIXTURE

DAMP PROOF 
FIXTURE

LDECO DP 600 20W 865 20 2000 8 3500.008175
LDECO DP 1200 40W 865  40 4800 8 4500.008175

-
-

580
1140

DAMP PROOF HOUSING 

DAMP PROOF 
HOUSING 

LDECO DP 1200 1XLAMP HOUSING - - 8 1800.006070
LDECO DP 1200 2XLAMP HOUSING - - 8 2000.0060110

-
-

1300
1300

48

All dimensions are in mm and may vary ± 3mm

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPPACKLOT CUT-OUT LENGTH
/DIA WIDTH HEIGHT



PORTABLE
LIGHT

LED TORCHE LED LANTERN TABLE LAMP RECHARGEABLE 
LIGHT CUM FAN
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NON-RECHARGEABLE
2XAA
3XAA

30    
30  

80.00
100.00

LDECO TORCH 0.75W 3V 
LDECO TORCH 0.75W 4,5V 

DRY CELL
DRY CELL

2XAA
3XAA

30  
30  

100.00
120.00

LDECO TORCH R 0.75W 3,0V 
LDECO TORCH R 0.75W 4,5V DRY CELL

DRY CELL

RECHARGEABLE
1200mAh
1200mAh

30  
30 

400.00
600.00

LDVAL TORCH 1W REC 1.2AH 
LDVAL TORCH 2W REC 1.2AH 

LI-ION
LI-ION

1200mAh 30 500.00LDVAL TORCH DM 2W REC 1.2AH LI-ION

LED TORCH 

LED TORCH 

LED TORCH

LED TORCH

LED TORCH 

2000mAh 12 1300.00LDVAL TORCH DM 5W REC 2.0AH LI-ION

PORTABLE LIGHT
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MRPBATTERY
TYPE

BATTERY 
CAPACITYPRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKLOT



LDVAL TABLELAMP 4W DIM RECH LI-ION 1200mAh 4 12

LDVAL TABLELAMP 7W TW RECH LI-ION 1800mAh 7 6

LDVAL TABLELAMP 10W TW 
DIMRECH

LI-ION 1800mAh 7 6

1500.00

2800.00

2800.00

PORTABLE LIGHT

TABLE LAMP

TABLE LAMP

TABLE LAMP

TABLE LAMP

TABLE LAMP

TABLE LAMP

LDVAL TABLELAMP FAN 5W
DIMRECH

LI-ION 1800mAh 5 12 2400.00

LDVAL TABLELAMP FAN 4W
DIMRECH

LI-ION 1800mAh 4 12
TABLE LAMP WITH FAN

2500.00 
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MRPBATTERY
TYPE

BATTERY 
CAPACITYPRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKLOT



LIGHTING
ACCESSORIES

EXTENSION REEL EXTENSION 4+4 MULTIPLUG DOORBELL
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LIGHTING ACCESSORIES

20   
20   

575.00
575.00

LDECO EXTENSION REEL RD3+1 4M
LDECO EXTENSION REEL SQ3+1 4M

20   
20   

750.00
750.00

LDVAL 4+1 SPIKE GUARD 2M 
LDVAL 4+1 SPIKE GUARD 4M 

20   
20   
10   
20 

990.00
950.00
990.00

1190.00

LDVAL 4+4 SPIKE GUARD 2M 
LDVAL 4+4 SPIKE GUARD 4M 
LDVAL SPIKE GUARD 16A 2M 
LDVAL SPIKE GUARD RING 2M 

LDECO NIGHT LAMP WITH USB 10   649.00

EXTENSION BOARD

60   
30   
60   

250.00
500.00
450.00

LDECO MULTIPLUG ADAPTOR 
LDVAL MULTIPLUG 4 WAY ADAPTOR
LDECO MULTIPLUG ADAPTOR 16A

MULTIPLUG ADAPTOR

EXTENSION REEL

EXTENSION 4+4

EXTENSION 4+1

NIGHT LAMP 
WITH USB

NIGHT LAMP WITH USB
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MRPPRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKLOT



LDECO WATER ALARM 220VAC LEAF 10   799.00
WATER ALARM

WATER ALARM

LDECO DOORBELL 220VAC DIAMOND 10   599.00
DOORBELL

LDECO DOORBELL BATT ROUND 10   499.00

DOORBELL

DOORBELL

LIGHTING ACCESSORIES
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MRPPRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKLOT



ELECTRONICS
AND 
CONTROLS

LED STRIP LED DALI DRIVERLED HV FLEX SENSOR
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LED 12V DC IP20 STRIP 

LED 12V IP20 (60 LEDs/m) STRIP
24 10 1400.00
24 10 1400.00
24 10 1400.00
24 10 3200.00
48 10 2250.00
48 10 2250.00
48 10
48 10 2250.00
48 10 2250.00
48 10 2250.00
48 10 2250.00
48 10 2250.00
48 10 2250.00

LED IP20

LM-SV AMBER 24W 12V
LM-SV ICEBLUE 24W 12V
LM-SV PURPLE 24W 12V
LM-SV RGB 24W 12V  KIT 
LM-SV 700 12V 48W/830
LM-SV 700 12V 48W/840
LM-SV RED 48W 12V
LM-SV BLUE 48W 12V
LM-SV GREEN 48W 12V
LM-SV AMBER 48W 12V
LM-SV ICEBLUE 48W 12V
LM-SV PINK 48W 12V
LM-SV PURPLE 48W/12V

60 10 2000.00
60 10 2000.00
60 10 2000.00
60 10 2000.00

LED 12V IP20 (120 LEDs/m) STRIP*

LED IP20

LM-SV 1200 827 60W 12V 
LM-SV 1200 830 60W 12V 
LM-SV 1200 840 60W 12V 
LM-SV 1200 865 60W 12V 

75 10 2700.00
75 10 2700.00
75 10 2700.00
75 10 2700.00

LED 12V IP20 (180 LEDs/m) STRIP*

*Red, Blue, Green, Pink, Purple, Ice blue and Amber also available on request for 120 and 180 
LEDs/m.

LM-SV 1500 827 75W 12V         
LM-SV 1500 830 75W 12V         
LM-SV 1500 840 75W 12V         
LM-SV 1500 865 75W 12V         

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

1200
1200
1200
1200

1500
1500
1500
1500

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5

MRPPRODUCT DESCRIPTION lm/m PACKLOTLENGTH
/DIA
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LED 24V DC IP20 STRIP 

LED 24V IP20 (60LEDs/m) STRIP
24 10 1500.00
24 10 1500.00
24 10 1500.00
24 10 1500.00
48 10 1800.00
48 10 1800.00
48 10 1800.00
48 10 1800.00

LED IP20

LM-SV 500 24W 24V /827         
LM-SV 500 24W 24V /830         
LM-SV 500 24W 24V /840         
LM-SV 500 24W 24V /865         
LM-SV 1000 48W 24V /827 
LM-SV 1000 48W 24V /830 
LM-SV 1000 48W 24V /840 
LM-SV 1000 48W 24V /865 

LM-SV 1200 60W 24V /827        60 10 2000.00
60 10 2000.00
60 10 2000.00
60 10 2000.00

LED 24V IP20 (120 LEDs/m) STRIP

LED IP20

LM-SV 1200 60W 24V /865        
LM-SV-1200-830 60W 24V         
LM-SV-1200-840 60W 24V         

LED 24V IP20 (180 LEDs/m) STRIP
75 10 2700.00
75 10 2700.00
75 10 2700.00
75 10 2700.00

LM-SV 1500 75W 24V /830        
LM-SV 1500 75W 24V /840        
LM-SV 1500 75W 24V /865        
LM-SV 1500 75W 24V /827        

LM-SV 2400 100W 24V /827       100 10 3500.00
100 10 3500.00
100 10 3500.00
100 10 3500.00

LED 24V IP20 (240 LEDs/m) STRIP 

LM-SV 2400 100W 24V /840       
LM-SV 2400 100W 24V /865       

LM-SV 2400 100W 24V /830       

500
500
500
500
1000
1000
1000
1000

1200
1200
1200
1200

1500
1500
1500
1500

2400
2400
2400
2400

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
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MRPPRODUCT DESCRIPTION lm/m PACKLOTLENGTH
/DIA



LED 24V DC IP20 STRIP 

LED 24V IP20 (COB) STRIP
25 25 1700.00
25 25 1700.00
25 25 1700.00
25 25 1700.00
50 25 1900.00
50 25 1900.00
50 25 1900.00
50 25 1900.00

LED IP20 (COB)

LM-SV-COB 425-927 5WX5 24V      
LM-SV-COB 450-930 5WX5 24V      
LM-SV-COB 500-940 5WX5 24V      
LM-SV-COB 525-965 5WX5 24V      
LM-SV-COB 750-927 10WX5 24V     
LM-SV-COB 850-930 10WX5 24V     
LM-SV-COB 900-940 10WX5 24V     
LM-SV-COB 950-965 10WX5 24V     
LM-SV-COB 1350-927 15WX5 24V   
LM-SV-COB 1400-930 15WX5 24V    
LM-SV-COB 1500-940 15WX5 24V    
LM-SV-COB 1550-965 15WX5 24V    

75 25 3000.00
75 25 3000.00
75 25 3000.00
75 25 3000.00

425
450
500
525
750
850
900
950
1350
1400
1500
1550

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
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MRPPRODUCT DESCRIPTION lm/m PACKLOTLENGTH
/DIA



LED 24V IP65 (60 LEDs/m) STRIP

LED 24V DC IP65 STRIP

LM-SV 500 25W 24V 827 P        25 10 4000.00
25 10 4000.00
25 10 4000.00
25 10 4000.00

LED IP65

LM-SV 500 25W 24V 830 P        
LM-SV 500 25W 24V 840 P        
LM-SV 500 25W 24V 865 P        

LM-SV-1200-827 60W 24V  P 60 10 6000.00
60 10 6000.00
60 10 6000.00
60 10 6000.00

LM-SV-1800-827 90W 24V  P      90 10 7500.00
90 10 7500.00
90 10 7500.00
90 10 7500.00

LM-SV 2200 90W 24V 827 P       90 10 8500.00
90 10 8500.00
90 10 8500.00
90 10 8500.00

LED 24V IP65 (120 LEDs/m) STRIP

 LED 24V IP65 (180 LEDs/m) STRIP

LED 24V IP65 (240 LEDs/m) STRIP 

LM-SV-1200-830 60W 24V  P
LM-SV-1200-840 60W 24V  P
LM-SV-1200-865 60W 24V  P 

LM-SV-1800-830 90W 24V  P      
LM-SV-1800-840 90W 24V  P      
LM-SV-1800-865 90W 24V  P      

LM-SV 2200 90W 24V 830 P       
LM-SV 2200 90W 24V 840 P       
LM-SV 2200 90W 24V 865 P       

500
500
500
500

1200
1200
1200
1200

1800
1800
1800
1800

2200
2200
2200
2200

5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
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MRPPRODUCT DESCRIPTION lm/m PACKLOTLENGTH
/DIA



LED AC IP65 STRIP (HV FLEX)

LEDVAL HVFLEX 8W3000K220V60P 8W/m 1 9999.00
8W/m 1 9999.00
8W/m 1 9999.00
8W/m 1 9999.00
8W/m 1 9999.00
8W/m 1 9999.00

60

LED HV FLEX

LED IP65 HV FLEX- (60LEDs/m) STRIP

LEDVAL HVFLEX 8W4000K220V60P
LEDVAL HVFLEX 8W6500K220V60P
LEDVAL HVFLEX 8W AMBER 220V60P
LEDVAL HVFLEX 8W PINK 220V 60P
LEDVAL HVFLEX 8W IBLUE 220V60P
LEDVAL HVFLEX 8WBLUE220V 60P
LEDVAL HVFLEX 8WGREEN220V60P
LEDVAL HVFLEX 8W RED220V 60P
LEDVAL HVFLEX 8W PURPLE220V60P

8W/m
8W/m
8W/m
8W/m

1 9999.00
1 9999.00
1 9999.00
1 9999.00

LED IP65 HV FLEX- (120LEDs/m) STRIP
LEDVAL HVFLEX 11W3000K220V120P 11W/m 1 11999.00

11W/m 1 11999.00
11W/m 1 11999.00
11W/m 1 11999.00
11W/m 1 11999.00
11W/m 1 11999.00

LEDVAL HVFLEX 11W4000K220V120P
LEDVAL HVFLEX 11W6500K220V120P
LEDVAL HVFLEX 11WRED220V120P
LEDVAL HVFLEX 11WGREEN220V120P
LEDVAL HVFLEX 11WBLUE220V120P

11W/m 1 6499.00LEDVAL HVFLEX 11W 220V TRI120P

HV FLEX- ACCESSORY KIT
LEDVAL HVFLEX CONNECTOR 20 480.00

20x4 475.00LEDVAL HVFLEX WL ACCESSORYKIT
-
-

265
275
275
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

475
500
500
-
-
-
-

-
-

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

45
45
45
45
45
45
18

-
-

All dimensions are in mm and may vary ± 3mm

MRPPRODUCT DESCRIPTION lm/m PACKLOTLENGTH
/DIA



LED DALI DIMMABLE DRIVER

26 CS, CC 20 5000.00LVEDSUP 26/220-240/700 DIMTW 
44 CS, CC 20 7500.00

DALI TUNEABLE WHITE (CURRENT SELECTION - CC) DIMMABLE DRIVER
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CONSTANT CURRENT (CC) DALI DRIVER

DALI TUNEABLE
WHITE (CC) DRIVER

DALI (CC) 
DIMMABLE DRIVER

DALI (CV)
DIMMABLE DRIVER

DALI TUNEABLE
WHITE (CV) DRIVER

LVED SUP 26/220-240/700 DIM 26 CS, CC 20 3000.00
44 CS, CC 20 4000.00
60 CS, CC 20 5000.00

LVED SUP 80/220-240/24 DIMTW 80 CV 20 11000.00
150 CV 20 14000.00

LVED SUP 45/220-240/24 DIM 45 CV 20 5000.00
80 CV 20 7000.00
150 CV 20 9900.00

DALI (CURRENT SELECTION-CC) DIMMABLE DRIVER

DALI (CONSTANT VOLTAGE - CV ) DIMMABLE DRIVER

DALI TUNEABLE WHITE (CONSTANT VOLTAGE  - CV) DIMMABLE DRIVER

TW is tuneable white.

LVEDSUP44/220-240/1050 DIMTW

LVED SUP 44/220-240/1050 DIM 
LVED SUP 60/220-240/1A4 DIM G2

LVEDSUP 150/220-240/24 DIMTW 

LVED SUP 80/220-240/24 DIM 
LVED SUP 150/220-240/24 DIM

MRPTYPE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKLOT

CONSTANT VOLTAGE (CV) DALI DRIVER



LVED PRO20/220-240/550CS1-10V 20 CS, CC 50 2500.00
40 CS, CC 40 2900.00

LED CONSTANT CURRENT (CC) DRIVER 

ANALOG DRIVER

LVED PRO 12/220-240/300 CS PC 12 CS, CC 40 1200.00
20 CS, CC 40 1500.00
30 CS, CC 40 1800.00

LVED PRO 10W/220-240/250 CS 10 CS, CC 40 700.00
20 CS, CC 40 900.00
30 CS, CC 40 1800.00
35 CS, CC 40 1100.00
40 CS, CC 40 1400.00
50 CS, CC 40 1500.00

LVED ECO 3/220-240/300 3 CC 50 150.00
6 CC 50 170.00
8 CC 50 220.00
10 CC 50 250.00
15 CC 50 330.00
25 CC 10 750.00

PHASE CUT (CURRENT SELECTION - CC) DIMMABLE DRIVER 

LED (CURRENT SELECTION - CC) DRIVER 

LED (CC) DRIVER 

LED PRO
DRIVER

PC DIM DRIVER

LED ECO
DRIVER
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ANALOG 1-10V (CURRENT SELECTION - CC) DIMMABLE DRIVER 

LVED PRO40/220-240/1050CS1-10V

LVED PRO 20/220-240/500 CS PC
LVED PRO 30/220-240/700 CS PC

LVED PRO 20W/220-240/500 CS G2
LVED PRO 30/220-240/700 CS PC G2
LVED PRO 35W/220-240/850 CS G2
LVED PRO 40W/220-240/950 CS
LVED PRO 50W/220-240/1A2 CS G2

LVED ECO 6/220-240/150 
LVED ECO 8/220-240/200     
LVED ECO 10/220-240/250     
LVED ECO 15/220-240/350 
LVED ECO 25/240/700          

28 CC 50 750.00LVED ECO 28/240/700 G2      
33 CC 50 750.00LVED ECO 33/240/440 G2      
40 CC 50 750.00LVED ECO 40/240/1A G2       

MRPTYPE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKLOT



LVA DIM 1-10V 12/24V 180/360 CV 50 4000.00

30 CV 20 1400.00LVED VAL 30/220-240/24 G2     
60 CV 20 2000.00
120 CV 20 3000.00
150 CV 20 3900.00
24 CV 36 500.00
24 CV 36 500.00
60 CV 12 1200.00
60 CV 12 1400.00

LVED VAL 12/220-240/12V ACDIM50X1G2 12 12VAC 50 800.00

LVED VAL 10/100-240/12 10 CV 50 500.00

LED (CV) DRIVER

DIMMBALE DRIVERS (CV) FOR MR16 LEDR LAMP 

NON-DIM DRIVERS (CV) FOR MR16 LEDR LAMP

LED CONSTANT VOLTAGE (CV) DRIVER 

LED CV IP20
DRIVER

CV NON-DIM
DRIVER

CV DIMMABLE
DRIVER
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ANALOG 1-10V(CV) DIMMABLE CONTROLLER 

ANALOG DIM
CONTROLLER

LVED VAL 60/220-240/24 G2     
LVED VAL 120/220-240/24 G2    
LVED VAL 150/220-240/24 G2    
LVED ECO 24/220-240/24 
LVED ECO 24/220-240/12 
LVED ECO 60/220-240/12 
LVED ECO 60/220-240/24   

48 CV 10 1275.00LED DRIVER CV 12V 4A 48W       
24 CV 10 800.00LED DRIVER CV 24V 1A 24W       
48 CV 10 1500.00LED DRIVER CV 24V 2A 48W       

MRPTYPE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKLOT



LVED PRO 60/220-240/24 P LW  

LED CONSTANT 
DRIVER

LED CONSTANT VOLATGE (CV) DRIVER

LVED PRO 75/220-240/24 P  G2   
LVED PRO 100/100-240/24 P LW 
LVED PRO 100/220-240/24 P  G2  
LVED PRO 150/220-240/24 P  G2  
LVED PRO 200/220-240/24 P  G2  
LVED PRO 350/220-240/48 P      
LVED PRO 350/220-240/24 P  G2   

60 CV 20 3000.00
75 CV 24 5999.00
100 CV 16 5000.00
100 CV 18 7299.00
150 CV 18 7999.00
200 CV 12 8599.00
350 CV 12 14999.00
350 CV 6 15999.00

OUTDOOR DRIVER
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MRPTYPE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKLOT



LIGHT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

MS-SV-INF-CR-360-230V-IP20 PRESENCE 10 2000.00
PRESENCE 10 3000.00
PRESENCE 10 1900.00
PRESENCE 10 2500.00
PRESENCE 10 4500.00
PRESENCE 10 2000.00
MOTION 10 3000.00
MOTION 10 3000.00
MOTION 10 3000.00

SENSOR

SENSOR

MS-SV-INF-CR-A-360-230V-IP20
MS-SV-INF-CS-360-230V-IP20
MS-SV-INF-CS-F-360-230V-IP20
MS-SV-INF-WS-AD-120-230V-IP65
MS-SV-INF-WS-AD-180-230V-IP44
MS-SV-MIC-CR-360-230V-IP20
MS-SV-MIC-CS-360-230V-IP20
MS-SV-MIC-IL-360-230V-IP20

MRPTYPE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKLOT
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T5 ECG 1X28W/230V
T8 ECG 1X36W/230V
ECG 1X18W/230V DD/E 
ECG 50W/12V HAL 20X1 

28
36
18
50

20
20
20
20

300.00
225.00
175.00
250.00

70
150
250
400
2000
2000
2000
35-400
36/40

8
6
4
2
1
1
10
96
25

1020.00
1270.00
1850.00
2250.00

18000.00
18000.00
3000.00

400.00
275.00

HID ICU70/240 
HID ICU150/240
HID ICU250/240 
HID ICU400/240 
MCG MH2000HF/415 
MCG MH2000/380 
IGNITOR HW/380-420 
IGNITOR CD-7H/220-240
MAGBALLAST 36/40W/230 

ELECTRONIC CONTROL GEAR (ECG)

CONVENTIONAL CONTROL GEAR (CCG)

TRADITIONAL EC

MAGBALLAST

ECG

MRPTYPE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKLOT
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TRADITIONAL
LAMP

GLS LAMP HALOGEN LAMP LPD LAMP HPD LAMP
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CLASSIC B RANGE (E14, E27, B22)
CLASSIC B CL 25W
CLASSIC B CL 40W
CLASSIC B CL 60W
CLASSIC B FR 25W
CLASSIC B FR 40W
CLASSIC B FR 60W

25
40
60
25
40
60

210
400
600
210
400
600

100
100
100
100
100
100

42.00
42.00
42.00
45.00
45.00
45.00

CLASSIC P RANGE (E27)

GLS LAMP

CLASSIC B

CLASSIC P

CLASSIC P FR 60W
CLASSIC P FR 60W

40
60

400
600

100
100

45.00
45.00

MRPPRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKLOT
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HALOGEN LAMP

LOW VOLTAGE HALOGEN LAMP

41860WFL 20W 12V GU5.3 
41870WFL 50W 12V GU5.3 
44860 WFL 20W 12V GU5.3
44870 WFL 50W 12V GU5.3 
44888 WFL 10W 12V GU4 

20 
50
20
50
10

100
100
20
20
10

65.00
55.00
80.00
75.00

130.00

210
1500
480
1450
300

DECOSTAR STANDARD

DECOSTAR IRC RANGE
48860  FL,  20W 12V GU5.3

48870, FL, WFL,  50W 12V GU5.3

20

50

20

20

360.00

400.00

450/1000
/2000/5500

15000/5300
/2850/1450

HALOSPOT 111
50 6 340.0041835 FL 50W 12V G53 4000

HALOSTAR
20
50

200
40

38.00
170.00

64425 ST UVS 20W 12V G4
64445 U AX 50W 24V GY6.35

300
900

DECOSTAR STD.

DECOSTAR IRC

HALOSPOT 111

HALOSTAR

MRPcdPRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKLOT
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HALOPIN
40 200 100.0065940 40W 240V G9 420

HALOLINE
300 600 150.0064705 ST 300W 230V R7S DOUBLE ENDED 4400
500 600 150.0064706 ST 500W 230V R7S DOUBLE ENDED 7700
1000 600 180.0064740 ST 1000W 230V R7S DOUBLE ENDED 22000

HALOGEN LAMP
cdPRODUCT DESCRIPTION

MAINS VOLTAGE HALOGEN LAMP

HALOLINE STAR

HALOPIN

MRP
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PACKLOT



HIGH PRESSURE DISCHARGE (HPD) LAMP

HQI-BT 400W/D PRO E40 
HQI-T 250W/D PRO E40

400
250

35000
20000

12
12

980.00
980.00

METAL HALIDE LAMP (RARE EARTH QUARTZ LAMP)

HQI T

HQI-TS 2000

2000
2000

210000
230000

10
10

25000.00
25000.00

HQI-TS 2000W/D/S
HQI-TS 2000W/D/S HF 
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MRPPRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKLOT



 LOW PRESSURE DISCHARGE (LPD) LAMP

CFL PIN LAMPS

DULUX S AND S/E
11
11

870
870

10
50

200.00
220.00

DULUX S 11W/865
DULUX S/E 11W/865 

10
13
18
13
18

565
855
1130/1200
900
1130

10
50
50
10
50

180.00
180.00
210.00
200.00
210.00

DULUX D 10W (865,827)
DULUX D 13W (865,840)
DULUX D 18W (865,840,827)
DULUX D/E 13W (827)
DULUX D/E 18W (865,840,827)

DULUX D AND D/E

18

36

55

1150/1200
/1200

2900/2900
/2900
4500/4800

25

25

25

200.00

200.00

350.00

DULUX L 18W (865, 840, 827)

DULUX L 36W (865, 840, 827)

DULUX L 55W (865, 830)

DULUX L

DULUX D AND D/E   

DULUX S AND S/E   

DULUX L   
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 LOW PRESSURE DISCHARGE (LPD) LAMP

T5 (16MM DIA)
14

21

28
24
54

1300/1350
/1350/1350

2000/2100
/2100/2100
2750/2900   
1900   
4750/5000  

50

50

50
50
50

150.00

200.00

175.00
250.00
300.00

HE 14W SL (865, 840, 830, 827)

HE 21W SL (865, 840, 830, 827)

HE 28W SL (865, 830)
HO 24W SL (865)
HO 54W SL (865, 830)

18

36

1300/1350
/1350

3250/3350
/3350

25

25

140.00

180.00

T8 LUMILUX  18W (865, 840, 827)

T8 LUMILUX  36W (865, 840, 827)

T8 (26MM DIA)

FLUORESCENT LAMP

T8 FLUORESCENT
LAMP

T5

73

MRPPRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKLOT



UVC DISINFECTION

UVC TABLE LAMP
ULTRAVIOLET T LAMP 36W REMOTE SC
ULTRAVIOLET T LAMP 55W REMOTE SC 

36
55

6500.00
8500.00

8
8

-
-

T8 (26MM DIA)

T8 UVC LAMP

UVC T8 15W G13
UVC T8 25W G13
UVC T8 30W G13
UVC T8 36W G13
UVC T8 55W G13
UVC T8 75W G13

15
25
30
36
55
75

999.00
1099.00
1499.00
1899.00
1599.00
2199.00

25
25
25
25
25
25

5.1
8.2
12.6
15.7
18.9
26.7

UVC PANEL
UVC PANEL 600 REC 2X25W WT 

UVC PANEL600REC2X25W LED30W840W

55

91

ON 
REQUEST

ON 
REQUEST

1

1

-

-

UVC RECIRCULATOR
UVC RECIRCULATOR 2X15W WT 

UVC RECIRCULATOR 2X30W WT 

50

100

ON 
REQUEST

ON 
REQUEST

1

1

-

-

UV TABLE LAMP

T8 (26MM DIA)

UVC PANEL

UVC
RECIRCULATOR

MRPPRODUCT DESCRIPTION

74

PACKLOT



AT LEDVANCE,
WE REDEFINE THE ROLE OF 
LIGHT IN A CONNECTED 
WORLD WITH A COMMITMENT 
TO HIGH QUALITY STANDARDS 
AND STRONG CUSTOMER 
FOCUS



@LEDVANCE.INDIA

@LEDVANCE @LEDVANCE 

@LEDVANCEINDIA

Follow us on:

1201-1202, South City-1, Signature Towers, 
thTower-A, 12  Floor, Gurugram,122001,

Haryana (India)
Customer care: 18001026258

www.ledvance.com

LEDVANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

customercare@ledvance.com
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